
PERIPHERAL
INTERVENTIONS
2024 PRODUCT C ATALOG 

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



2024 Peripheral Interventions Product Catalog 
 
 

  
 

 
INDEX 
 
 

Customer Order Information ………………………………………………………………………. 3 

C-Code Cross Reference Guide Notes   ……..…………………………………………………….… 6 

Alphabetical Index by Product Category ………………………………………………………. 8 

Product Catalog ……………………………………………………………………………………… 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



2024 Peripheral Interventions Product Catalog 
 
 

 

 
 

Customer Ordering Information 
 
Terms and Conditions: 

For Customer convenience, the Boston Scientific ordering system can accept the UPN (Universal Product Number) e.g., 
H74939053052070 found on the product labeling as well as Boston Scientific’s historical order numbers e.g., 39053-
05207. Please use either one of these numbers when placing an order via phone, fax, Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) 
or online.   Customer Service Representatives will be happy to help you with any questions. We are eager to help make 
the ordering process as simple and efficient as possible.  

 

WARNING REGARDING SINGLE USE DEVICES:  Products marked as “single-use” are for single-use only. Do not reuse, 
reprocess or re-sterilize single-use products. Reuse, reprocessing or re-sterilization may compromise the structural 
integrity of the device and/or lead to device failure which in turn may result in patient injury, illness or death. Reuse, 
reprocessing or re-sterilization may also create a risk of contamination of the device and/or cause patient infection or 
cross-infection, including, but not limited to, the transmission of infectious disease(s) from one patient to another. 
Contamination of the device may lead to injury, illness or death of the patient. Boston Scientific assumes no liability with 
respect to instruments reused, reprocessed or re-sterilized and makes no warranties, express or implied, including, but 
not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, with respect to any such 
instrument. 

NOTE 
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the instructions for use supplied with each 
device. 
For more information, please contact your Boston Scientific sales representative. 

Products shown are subject to modification without prior notice 
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Peripheral Intervention Products 
Place your order directly with Boston Scientific Customer Service by mail, telephone, fax, Electronic Data 
Interchange (EDI) or online.  
 

Boston Scientific Corporation 
Peripheral Intervention 

500 Commander Shea Blvd. 
Quincy, MA 02171-1518 

 
To Place an Order 

1.888.272.1001 Customer Service Phone 
1.888.272.9444 Customer Service Fax 

bscemailorders@bsci.com 
 

Cap and Risk Fax Orders 
Fax:  1.888.809.7120 

prior 
Billing Inquiries 

Phone:  1.888.272.9442 
 
 
Hours  
Customer Service is available from 8:30 am EST to 8:00 pm EST weekdays excluding national holidays. All orders need to 
be placed by 7:00 pm. Our toll-free fax number is available at all times. In addition, Technical and Emergency Service is 
available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.  

Terms  

• Terms are Net 30 Days from date of invoice.  

• For peripheral products: All Shipments are F.O.B. Quincy, Massachusetts.  

• Prices are subject to change without notice.  
 
Standing Orders  
Boston Scientific accepts standing orders on all products. This convenience provides you with scheduled shipments 
using a single purchase order. Contact the Customer Service DataBase Department at 1.888.325.1060 for details.  

Product Exchanges  
Product exchanges will no longer be processed with a no charge bill. Instead, customer service will process a return 
for credit and billing for the replacement product.  

Returned Goods 
Authorization to return merchandise is required for all returns and may be withheld at the sole discretion of Boston 
Scientific. Contact the Customer Service Returns Department for a Return Goods Authorization (RGA) number. 
Customer Service Returns Department: 1-800-862-1284  
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The request for authorization must include:  
• Reason for the return 
• Order number, lot number, quantity 
• Purchase order number, Boston Scientific invoice number, date of invoice 

 
Boston Scientific Corporation 

Customer Service Returns Department 
500 Commander Shea Blvd. 

Quincy, MA 02171 
 

Returns Requirements and Policies 
• A copy of the packing slip or invoice must accompany all merchandise returned to Boston Scientific. 
• The Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) number must be clearly marked on the shipping container. 

Merchandise returned without an RGA number will not be accepted or considered returned for purposes of the 
warranty. 

• Timeframe for returns is 90 days from date of shipment and product must have 6 months of shelf life remaining 
to be authorized for returns unless the product shipped out with less than 6 months. Restocking fees may 
apply. 

• Products manufactured as Specials or Custom products are not returnable. 
• Material that is opened, damaged, with customer labels applied on packaging, with pen marks, expired or 

tampered with is not returnable for credit. 
• Capital Equipment and Accessories processed in error by Boston Scientific will receive full credit if returned 

within 30 days of invoice date in saleable condition. Cannot be returned once customer has taken title to the 
equipment. 

• Even Exchanges of customer owned inventory require one of the following approvals: Regional Manager, 
Divisional Manager approval or Sales Rep cost center. 

• Customer absorbs shipping costs, unless BSC or transportation carrier error. 
• RGA requests stay open for 45 days. If product is not received in that timeframe a new request must be 

initiated. 
 

 
SPECIFICATION CHANGES:  NOTICE 
As we are continually improving our products, the equipment supplied may not agree in all details with the description 
and specification shown in the catalog and/or price list. All prices and specifications are subject to change without 
notice. Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, 
and instructions for use, as well as product warranty information, can be found in the product labeling supplied with 
each device.  

Boston Scientific Corporation makes no warranties, express or implied, including but not limited to, any implied 

warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, except as specifically set forth in the product labeling 

supplied with each device.  

TRADEMARK NOTICE 

CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association  

SUPER SHEATH IS A TRADEMARK OF MEDIKIT CO., LTD. 
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C-Code Cross-Reference Guide to Boston Scientific Peripheral Interventions Products

C-Codes:

C-Codes should be included on all Medicare claims where procedures are billed under the Outpatient Prospective

Payment System (OPPS) and a C-Code is assigned.  They are used to track the types of devices used during applicable

outpatient procedures and to ensure that both procedures and devices are appropriately billed.  Separate device

reimbursement is not usually driven by C-Code use, but CMS uses the cost data supplied on the claim to set appropriate

procedure payment.  Some devices can qualify for additional hospital reimbursement through Medicare transitional pass-

through payment.

Key Points of the Guide: 

• The Guide cross-references Boston Scientific products at the UPN/order number level to CMS associated

Category C-Codes.

• Medicare does not have a C-Code category for all BSC PI products.  The letters ‘N/A’ will appear to denote

products without a Medicare assigned C-Code.

Changes to Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services C-Code Policy 

Effective January 1, 2005, Medicare identified a number of device-dependent Ambulatory Payment Classifications (APC) 
that would require C-Code reporting for outpatient procedures to pass C-Code edits. This requirement was enforced 
beginning April 1, 2005 when CMS began to review claims at the CPT®/HCPCS code level. In the CY 2015 final rule, CMS 
finalized a policy and implemented claims processing edits that require any of the device codes used in the previous 
device-to-procedure edits to be present on the claim whenever a procedure code assigned to any of the former device 
dependent APCs are reported on the claim (79 FR 66795). Despite the expiration of pass-through payment status for 
device category codes, hospitals are still required to report the device category C-codes on claims when such devices are 
used in conjunction with procedures billed and paid under the OPPS. For additional information: 
https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Medicare-Fee-for-Service-Payment/HospitalOutpatientPPS/Downloads/Complet-list-
DeviceCats-OPPS.pdf  

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Health economic and reimbursement information provided by Boston Scientific Corporation is gathered from third-party 
sources and is subject to change without notice as a result of complex and frequently changing laws, regulations, rules, 
and policies. This information is presented for illustrative purposes only and does not constitute reimbursement or legal 
advice. Boston Scientific encourages providers to submit accurate and appropriate claims for services. It is always the 
provider’s sole responsibility to determine medical necessity, the proper site for delivery of any services, and to submit 
appropriate codes, charges, and modifiers for services rendered. It is also always the provider's responsibility to 
understand and comply with Medicare national coverage determinations (NCD), Medicare local coverage determinations 
(LCD), and any other coverage requirements established by relevant payers which can be updated frequently. Boston 
Scientific recommends that you consult with your payers, reimbursement specialists, and/or legal counsel regarding 
coding, coverage, and reimbursement matters. 
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Boston Scientific does not promote the use of its products outside its FDA-approved label. Payer policies will vary and 
should be verified before treatment for limitations on diagnosis, coding, or site of service requirements. All trademarks 
are the property of their respective owners. 
 
This coding information may include codes for procedures for which Boston Scientific currently offers no cleared or 
approved products. In those instances, such codes have been included solely in the interest of providing users with 
comprehensive coding information and are not intended to promote the use of any Boston Scientific products for which 
they are not cleared or approved. The Health Care Provider (HCP) is solely responsible for selecting the site of service and 
treatment modalities appropriate for the patient based on medically appropriate needs of that patient and the 
independent medical judgment of the HCP. 
 
CPT ® Copyright 2020 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American 
Medical Association. Applicable FARS/DFARS Restrictions Apply to Government Use. Fee schedules, relative value units, 
conversion factors and/or related components are not assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not 
recommending their use. The AMA does not directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical services. The 
AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein. All trademarks are the property of their respective 
owners. 
 
In response to feedback, we have created a C-Code finder that crosswalks Boston Scientific products and their 

corresponding C-Codes.  The finder can be found at this website:  http://www.bostonscientific.com/en-

US/reimbursement/ccode-finder.html 

 
(Current as of September 2024.  Information subject to change without notice) 
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IO & EMBOLIZATION 
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IO & EMBOLIZATION 

( 
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IO & EMBOLIZATION 

(
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(cm)
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code

M001262160 26-216 08714729454915 5 15 13 N/A
M001262170 26-217 08714729767619 5 25 13 N/A
M001262130 26-213 08714729295594 4 15 14 N/A
M001262310 26-231 08714729120735 4 25 14 N/A
M001262020 26-202 08714729300601 3.5 12 15 N/A
M001262030 26-203 08714729300618 3.5 15 15 N/A
M001262150 26-215 08714729349594 3.5 25 15 N/A
M001262040 26-204 08714729300625 3 12 15 N/A
M001262050 26-205 08714729300632 3 15 15 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(cm)
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code

M001262290 26-229 08714729441724 3 25 17 N/A
M001262280 26-228 08714729441717 3 15 17 N/A
M001262270 26-227 08714729441700 2 25 17 N/A
M001262260 26-226 08714729441694 2 15 17 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(cm)
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code

M001262220 26-222 08714729454922 3 15 15 N/A
M001262230 26-223 08714729295617 3.5 15 15 N/A
M001262240 26-224 08714729454939 4 15 15 N/A

M001262250 26-225 08714729349570 16.5 (ID)
CoAccess 

Introducer Set N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code

M001262500 26-250 08714729122487 0.9 18 16.5 (ID) N/A

UPN GTIN Color Handle 
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code*

FPRPR3601 07290104830990 White 17.5 14 C2618
FPRPR3617 07290104831072 White 23 14 C2618
FPRPR3603 07290104831010 White 17.5 14 C2618
FPRPR3602 07290104831003 Gray 17.5 14 C2618
FPRPR3618 07290104831089 Gray 23 14 C2618
FPRPR3604 07290104831027 Gray 17.5 14 C2618
FPRPR3573 07290104831133 Yellow 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3533 07290104830587 Red 17.5 17 C2618

H7493967433170 00191506032692 Black 17.5 17 C2618
H7493967233100 00191506032678 Black 10 17 C2618

LeVeen SuperSlim™  Needle Electrode

LeVeen CoAccess™ Electrode System

Soloist™ Electrode

ABLATION

RADIOFREQUENCY ABLATION
LeVeen™  Needle Electrode

CRYOABLATION NEEDLES 
Cryoablation CX Needles

IceRod 1.5 CX 90° Needle

IcePearl 2.1 CX Straight Needle
IceFORCE 2.1 CX 90° Needle

IceFORCE 2.1 CX L 90° Needle
IceFORCE 2.1 CX Straight Needle

IceSphere 1.5 CX 90° Needle

*C-Code: Must be billed per needle used

Product Name

IcePearl 2.1 CX 90° Needle
IcePearl 2.1 CX L 90° Needle

IceSeed 1.5 CX 90° Needle
IceSeed 1.5 CX S 90° Needle
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UPN GTIN Color Handle 
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code*

FPRPR4009 07290104830204 Red 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3201 07290104830181 Black 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3202 07290104830235 Black 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3561 07290104830938 Yellow 10 17 C2618

UPN GTIN Color Handle 
Length 
(cm) Gauge C-Code*

FPRPR3192 07290104830266 Black 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3194 07290104830280 Black 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3193 07290104830273 Red 17.5 17 C2618
FPRPR3195 07290104830297 Red 17.5 17 C2618

Visual-ICE Cryoablation System

GTIN Gas Number of Needles C-Code

00859019006417 Argon and Helium Up to 20 N/A

Visual-ICE MRI Cryoablation System

GTIN Gas Number of Needles C-Code

859019006554 Argon and Helium Up to 16 N/A

ICEfx Cryoablation System

GTIN Gas Number of Needles C-Code

00859019006660 Argon N/A

UPN GTIN C-Code

H7493970071000 00859019006332 N/A

FPRCH8010 00859019006387 N/A

FPRPR4010 07290104830303 N/A

FPRCH4004 00859019006196 N/A

Cryoablation Classic Needles

Product Name

CRYOABLATION NEEDLES 

ABLATION

*C-Code: Must be billed per needle used

IceRod 1.5 i-Thaw Straight Needle
IceSeed 1.5 Straight Needle

IceSeed 1.5 90⁰ Needle
IceSphere 1.5 90⁰ Short Needle

IceRod 1.5 Straight MRI Needle
IceRod 1.5 90⁰ MRI Needle

IceSeed 1.5 Straight MRI Needle
IceSeed 1.5 90⁰ MRI Needle

Cryoablation MRI Needles

Product Name

UPN

UPN

*Passive Thaw must be used
CX Needles, IceSeed Classic Needle*

Needles Supported

Needles Supported

FPRCH6000-02 All CX and Classic Needles

EZ CONNECT2 Dual Cylinder Adapter, psi

DescriptionProduct Name

One (1) Dual Cylinder Adapter Set in film pouch:  One 
(1) 5 m Teflon™ lined high pressure gas supply line 

connected to a four-way adapter with an argon 
pressure gauge (psi) with blue rubber sleeve; One (1) 
1.22 m  Teflon™ lined high pressure gas supply line 

with quick connect fittings 

*C-Code: Must be billed per needle used

 MRI Mobile Connection Panel

ICEfx Cryoablation System Cart

Multi-Point Thermal Sensor

Mobile Connection Panel to support MRI needle 
Cart to place ICEfx console on, sold separately from 

console

One (1) Multi-Point Thermal Sensor 1.5 mm, 
individually packaged

FPRCH8000-02

CRYOABLATION ACCESSORIES

CRYOABLATION SYSTEMS

Needles Supported

H7493961070000 MRI Compatible Needles

UPN
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units Per

Box C-Code

M001207020 20-702 08714729157588
Accustick II with 0.038" J Tip Wire and 

0.018" Stainless Steel Wire* 1 C1894

M001207030 20-703 08714729157601
Accustick II with 0.038" Straight Tip Wire 

and 0.018" Stainless Steel Wire* 1 C1894

M001207040 20-704 08714729194514
Accustick II with 0.018" Stainless Steel 

Wire* 1 C1894
M001207050 20-705 08714729157625 Accustick II without Guidewires* 1 C1894

M001207100 20-710 08714729201137
Accustick II with 0.038" J Tip Wire and 

0.018" Nitinol Wire* 1 C1894

M001207111 20-711 08714729201144
Nitinol 60cm 0.018" Guidewire with 6cm 

Floppy Platinum Tip 5 C1894

M001201081 20-108 08714729115533
Stainless Steel 60cm 0.018" Guidewire with 

7.5cm Floppy Platinum Tip 5 C1894
M001206041 20-604 08714729133766 21G Diagnostic Needle x 15cm 10 C1894

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units Per

Box C-Code

M001442001 44-200 08714729115700 FloSwitch 12 N/A
M001442011 44-201 08714729049746 FloSwitch 24 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units Per

Box C-Code

M001153223 15-322 08714729190493 Gateway Plus Y-Adapter 10 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units Per

Box C-Code

M001207001 20-700 08714729115526 PCC 10 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units Per

Box C-Code

M001229101 22-910 08714729115564 Ctube 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Description

(Size) C-Code

M001201101 20-110 08714729175605 7 N/A
M001201111 20-111 08714729175612 7 1/2 N/A
M001201121 20-112 08714729175629 8 N/A
M001201131 20-113 08714729175636 8 1/2 N/A
M001201141 20-114 08714729175643 9 N/A

ACCESS DEVICES AND ACCESSORIES
Introducers & Accessories

AccuStick™ II with RO Marker Introducer Systems

Flo Control Device
FloSwitch™ HP Device

*Each Accustick II Includes: 1 Accustick II Introducer (Coaxial 6F Sheath with RO Marker/4F 20cm Dilator) with Locking Stiffening Cannula; 1 21G 15cm Diagnostic Needle with Stylet

Gateway™ Plus Y-Adapter

Percufix™ Catheter Cuff Kit
All

Connecting Tube for Drainage Bag

ESP™ Radiation Reduction Examination Gloves

Packaged 3/box
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units 

Per Box C-Code

M001151050 15-105 08714729183624 Encore Inflation Device 1 N/A
M001151062 15-106 08714729137542 Encore Inflation Device 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Units 

Per Box C-Code

M001394472540 856877002445 Encore 40 Inflation Device 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Guidewire
 Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

M00115710B1 15-710B 14543527181560 4 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115711B1 15-711B 14543527181577 5 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115712B1 15-712B 14543527181584 6 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115713B1 15-713B 14543527181591 7 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115714B1 15-714B 14543527181607 8 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115715B1 15-715B 14543527181614 9 11 0.035 10 C1894

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Guidewire
 Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

M00115716B1 15-716B 14543527185193 10 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115717B1 15-717B 14543527185209 11 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115718B1 15-718B 14543527185216 12 11 0.035 10 C1894
M00115741B1 15-741B 14543527185223 14 11 0.035 10 C1894

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Max Guidewire 
Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

M00115720B1 15-720B 14543527181621 4 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115721B1 15-721B 14543527181638 5 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115722B1 15-722B 14543527181645 6 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115723B1 15-723B 14543527181652 7 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115724B1 15-724B 14543527181669 8 11 0.038 10 C1894

Encore™ 26 Inflation Device
Inflation Device

ACCESS DEVICES AND ACCESSORIES

Encore™ 40 Inflation Device

Introducer Sheaths
Super Sheath™ Introducer 
4 F - 9 F Introducer Sheath and Guidewire

10 F - 14 F Introducer Sheath and Guidewire

4 F - 9 F Introducer Sheath (Guidewire Not Included)
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Max Guidewire 
Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

M00115725B1 15-725B 14543527181676 9 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115730B1 15-730B 14543527181683 5 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115731B1 15-731B 14543527181690 6 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115732B1 15-732B 14543527181706 7 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115733B1 15-733B 14543527181713 8 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115734B1 15-734B 14543527181720 9 25 0.038 10 C1894

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Max Guidewire 
Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

M00115726B1 15-726B 14543527185230 10 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115727B1 15-727B 14543527185247 11 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115728B1 15-728B 14543527185254 12 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115740B1 15-740B 14543527185261 14 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115735B1 15-735B 14543527185278 10 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115736B1 15-736B 14543527185285 11 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115737B1 15-737B 14543527185292 12 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115739B1 15-739B 14543527185308 14 25 0.038 10 C1894

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Max Guidewire 
Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

M00115956B1 15-956B 14543527181737 5 7 0.038 10 C1894
M00115957B1 15-957B 14543527181744 6 7 0.038 10 C1894
M00115958B1 15-958B 14543527181751 7 7 0.038 10 C1894
M00115959B1 15-959B 14543527181768 8 7 0.038 10 C1894
M00115955B1 15-955B 14543527181775 9 7 0.038 10 C1895
M00115960B1 15-960B 14543527181782 4 11 0.035 10 C1896
M00115961B1 15-961B 14543527181799 5 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115962B1 15-962B 14543527181805 6 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115963B1 15-963B 14543527181812 7 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115964B1 15-964B 14543527181829 8 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115969B1 15-969B 14543527181836 9 11 0.038 10 C1894
M00115970B1 15-970B 14543527181843 4 25 0.035 10 C1894
M00115971B1 15-971B 14543527181850 5 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115965B1 15-965B 14543527181867 6 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115966B1 15-966B 14543527181874 7 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115967B1 15-967B 14543527181881 8 25 0.038 10 C1894
M00115968B1 15-968B 14543527181898 9 25 0.038 10 C1894

10 F - 14 F Introducer Sheath (Guidewire Not Included)

4 F - 9 F R/O Sheath (Guidewire Not Included)

ACCESS DEVICES AND ACCESSORIES
Introducer Sheaths

Super Sheath™ Introducer (cont.)
4 F - 9 F Introducer Sheath (Guidewire Not Included) 
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)

Sheath 
Length
(cm)

Max Guidewire 
Size
(in)

Units Per 
Box C-Code

US-34015-F-ST-H n/a 24251244501970 4 15 0.018 & 0.035 5 C1894
US-34045-F-ST-H n/a 24251244501987 4 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-34060-F-ST-H n/a 24251244501994 4 60 0.035 5 C1894
US-34090-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502007 4 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-35015-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502014 5 15 0.018 & 0.035 5 C1894
US-35045-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502021 5 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-35045-F-MP-H n/a 24251244502038 5 45 0.035 5 C1894

US-35045-F-RDC-H n/a 24251244502045 5 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-35045-F-HS-H n/a 24251244502052 5 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-35060-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502069 5 60 0.035 5 C1894
US-35090-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502076 5 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-36015-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502083 6 15 0.018 & 0.035 5 C1894
US-36045-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502090 6 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-36045-F-MP-H n/a 24251244502106 6 45 0.035 5 C1894

US-36045-F-LIMA-H n/a 24251244502113 6 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-36045-F-RDC-H n/a 24251244502120 6 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-36045-F-HS-H n/a 24251244502137 6 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-36060-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502144 6 60 0.035 5 C1894
US-36090-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502151 6 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-36090-F-MP-H n/a 24251244502168 6 90 0.035 5 C1894

US-36090-F-RDC-H n/a 24251244502175 6 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-36090-F-HS-H n/a 24251244502182 6 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-37015-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502199 7 15 0.018 & 0.035 5 C1894
US-37045-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502205 7 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-37045-F-MP-H n/a 24251244502212 7 45 0.035 5 C1894

US-37045-F-LIMA-H n/a 24251244502229 7 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-37045-F-RDC-H n/a 24251244502236 7 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-37045-F-HS-H n/a 24251244502243 7 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-37060-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502250 7 60 0.035 5 C1894
US-37090-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502267 7 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-37090-F-MP-H n/a 24251244502274 7 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-37090-F-HS-H n/a 24251244502281 7 90 0.035 5 C1894
US-38015-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502298 8 15 0.018 & 0.035 5 C1894
US-38045-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502304 8 45 0.035 5 C1894
US-38060-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502311 8 60 0.035 5 C1894
US-38090-F-ST-H n/a 24251244502328 8 90 0.035 5 C1894

ACCESS DEVICES AND ACCESSORIES

Introducer Sheaths
Catapult™ Guide Sheath
4 F - 8 F Introducer Sheath (Guidewire Not Included) 
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTINs
French
 Size

Tip 
Shape

Length
 (cm)

Guidewire 
Compatibility 

(in)

Maximum
 Flow Rate 
(mL/sec) C-Code

M001314001 31-400 08714729354826 5 ST 65 0.038 20 N/A
M001314011 31-401 08714729354833 5 ST 100 0.038 18 N/A
M001314021 31-402 08714729354840 5 ST 65 0.035 20 N/A
M001314031 31-403 08714729354857 5 ST 100 0.035 18 N/A
M001314041 31-404 08714729354864 5 BARNH 100 0.038 18 N/A
M001314051 31-405 08714729354871 5 BERN 100 0.038 18 N/A
M001314061 31-406 08714729354888 5 BERN 100 0.035 18 N/A
M001314081 31-408 08714729354901 5 BERN 40 0.038 20 N/A
M001314101 31-410 08714729354925 5 BERN 65 0.038 20 N/A
M001314141 31-414 08714729354963 5 H1 100 0.038 12 N/A
M001314151 31-415 08714729354970 5 H1 100 0.035 12 N/A
M001314301 31-430 08714729355120 5 SIM1 65 0.038 20 N/A
M001314321 31-432 08714729355144 5 SIM1 100 0.038 20 N/A
M001314341 31-434 08714729355168 5 SIM2 100 0.038 20 N/A
M001314351 31-435 08714729355175 5 SIM2 100 0.035 20 N/A
M001314361 31-436 08714729355182 5 SIM3 100 0.038 20 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTINs
French
 Size

Tip 
Shape

Length
 (cm)

Guidewire 
Compatibility 

(in)

Maximum
 Flow Rate 
(mL/sec) C-Code

M001314521 31-452 08714729355342 5 CHGB 65 0.038 10 N/A
M001314581 31-458 08714729355403 5 CONTRA 2 65 0.038 10 N/A
M001314621 31-462 08714729355441 5 C1 65 0.038 20 N/A
M001314661 31-466 08714729355489 5 C2 65 0.038 20 N/A
M001314671 31-467 08714729355496 5 C2 65 0.035 20 N/A
M001314761 31-476 08714729355588 5 MIK 65 0.038 10 N/A
M001314771 31-477 08714729355595 5 MIK 65 0.035 10 N/A
M001314821 31-482 08714729355649 5 SHK1.0 65 0.038 10 N/A
M001314861 31-486 08714729355687 5 RC2 65 0.038 10 N/A
M001314881 31-488 08714729355700 5 RDC 65 0.038 20 N/A

Imager™ II Select Catheters

Braided Torque Visceral Selective Catheters 

ANGIOGRAPHY

† Distal segment has 2 side holes
Packaged 5 per box

Packaged 5 per box

Imager™ II - 5 F Select Catheters
Braided Torque Cerebral Selective Catheters 
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath
 (F)

Guide
 Catheter

 (F)
Rated Burst Pressure 

(ATM) C-Code

H74939186150490 39186-15049 08714729797111 1.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186200690 39186-20069 08714729797128 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186200890 39186-20089 08714729796435 2 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186201090 39186-20109 08714729797142 2 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186201290 39186-20129 08714729796442 2 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186201590 39186-20159 08714729797166 2 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186202290 39186-20229 08714729797173 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186250690 39186-25069 08714729796480 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186250890 39186-25089 08714729796497 2.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186251090 39186-25109 08714729796510 2.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186251290 39186-25129 08714729797197 2.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186251590 39186-25159 08714729797203 2.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186252290 39186-25229 08714729797210 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186300690 39186-30069 08714729797234 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186300890 39186-30089 08714729796558 3 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186301090 39186-30109 08714729797241 3 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186301290 39186-30129 08714729796572 3 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186301590 39186-30159 08714729797258 3 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186302290 39186-30229 08714729797272 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186350690 39186-35069 08714729797296 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186350890 39186-35089 08714729796602 3.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186351090 39186-35109 08714729796619 3.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186351290 39186-35129 08714729796626 3.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186351590 39186-35159 08714729797319 3.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186352290 39186-35229 08714729797333 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186400690 39186-40069 08714729797340 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186400890 39186-40089 08714729797357 4 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186401090 39186-40109 08714729796657 4 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186401290 39186-40129 08714729797388 4 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186401590 39186-40159 08714729797395 4 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186402290 39186-40229 08714729797401 4 220 4 6 14 C1725

H74939186150410 39186-15041 08714729796411 1.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186200610 39186-20061 08714729796732 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186200810 39186-20081 08714729796428 2 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186201010 39186-20101 08714729797135 2 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186201210 39186-20121 08714729797159 2 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186201510 39186-20151 08714729796459 2 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186202210 39186-20221 08714729796466 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186250610 39186-25061 08714729796473 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186250810 39186-25081 08714729797180 2.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186251010 39186-25101 08714729796503 2.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186251210 39186-25121 08714729796527 2.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186251510 39186-25151 08714729796534 2.5 150 4 6 14 C1725

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.014" Low Profile

Coyote™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter
90 cm Usable Length

150 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath
 (F)

Guide Catheter
 (F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939186252210 39186-25221 08714729796718 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186300610 39186-30061 08714729797227 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186300810 39186-30081 08714729796541 3 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186301010 39186-30101 08714729796565 3 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186301210 39186-30121 08714729796725 3 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186301510 39186-30151 08714729796589 3 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186302210 39186-30221 08714729797265 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186350610 39186-35061 08714729797289 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186350810 39186-35081 08714729796596 3.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186351010 39186-35101 08714729797302 3.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186351210 39186-35121 08714729796756 3.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186351510 39186-35151 08714729796749 3.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186352210 39186-35221 08714729797326 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186400610 39186-40061 08714729796633 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186400810 39186-40081 08714729796640 4 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186401010 39186-40101 08714729797364 4 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186401210 39186-40121 08714729797371 4 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186401510 39186-40151 08714729796664 4 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939186402210 39186-40221 08714729796671 4 220 4 6 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath
 (F)

Guide Catheter
 (F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939185150490 39185-15049 08714729796770 1.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185200690 39185-20069 08714729796152 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185200890 39185-20089 08714729796176 2 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185201090 39185-20109 08714729796794 2 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185201290 39185-20129 08714729796190 2 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185201590 39185-20159 08714729796206 2 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185202290 39185-20229 08714729796213 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185250690 39185-25069 08714729796831 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185250890 39185-25089 08714729796855 2.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185251090 39185-25109 08714729796220 2.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185251290 39185-25129 08714729796237 2.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185251590 39185-25159 08714729796244 2.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185252290 39185-25229 08714729796251 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185300690 39185-30069 08714729796909 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185300890 39185-30089 08714729796275 3 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185301090 39185-30109 08714729796923 3 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185301290 39185-30129 08714729796299 3 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185301590 39185-30159 08714729796954 3 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185302290 39185-30229 08714729796978 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185350690 39185-35069 08714729796305 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185350890 39185-35089 08714729796329 3.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185351090 39185-35109 08714729797005 3.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185351290 39185-35129 08714729797012 3.5 120 4 6 14 C1725

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS

0.014" Low Profile
Coyote™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
150 cm Usable Length

Coyote™ Monorail Balloon Dilatation Catheter
90 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath
 (F)

Guide Catheter
 (F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939185351590 39185-35159 08714729796343 3.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185352290 39185-35229 08714729797043 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185400690 39185-40069 08714729796367 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185400890 39185-40089 08714729796374 4 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185401090 39185-40109 08714729797074 4 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185401290 39185-40129 08714729796381 4 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185401590 39185-40159 08714729796398 4 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185402290 39185-40229 08714729797104 4 220 4 6 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath
 (F)

Guide Catheter
 (F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939185150410 39185-15041 08714729796763 1.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185200610 39185-20061 08714729796145 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185200810 39185-20081 08714729796169 2 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185201010 39185-20101 08714729796787 2 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185201210 39185-20121 08714729796183 2 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185201510 39185-20151 08714729796800 2 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185202210 39185-20221 08714729796817 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185250610 39185-25061 08714729796824 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185250810 39185-25081 08714729796848 2.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185251010 39185-25101 08714729796862 2.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185251210 39185-25121 08714729796879 2.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185251510 39185-25151 08714729796886 2.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185252210 39185-25221 08714729796893 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185300610 39185-30061 08714729796268 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185300810 39185-30081 08714729796916 3 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185301010 39185-30101 08714729796282 3 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185301210 39185-30121 08714729796930 3 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185301510 39185-30151 08714729796947 3 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185302210 39185-30221 08714729796961 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185350610 39185-35061 08714729796985 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185350810 39185-35081 08714729796312 3.5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185351010 39185-35101 08714729796992 3.5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185351210 39185-35121 08714729796336 3.5 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185351510 39185-35151 08714729797029 3.5 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185352210 39185-35221 08714729797036 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185400610 39185-40061 08714729796350 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185400810 39185-40081 08714729797050 4 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185401010 39185-40101 08714729797067 4 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185401210 39185-40121 08714729797081 4 120 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185401510 39185-40151 08714729797098 4 150 4 6 14 C1725
H74939185402210 39185-40221 08714729796404 4 220 4 6 14 C1725

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS

0.014" Low Profile
Coyote™ Monorail Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
90 cm Usable Length

150 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Shaft
 Length 

(cm)
Introducer Sheath

 (F)

Guide 
Catheter 

(F) C-Code

H74939134152010 39134-15201 08714729767329 1.5 20 142 4 6 C1725
H74939134202010 39134-20201 08714729767336 2 20 142 4 6 C1725
H74939134203010 39134-20301 08714729767343 2 30 143 4 6 C1725
H74939134204010 39134-20401 08714729767350 2 40 144 4 6 C1725
H74939134252010 39134-25201 08714729767367 2.5 20 143 4 6 C1725
H74939134253010 39134-25301 8714729767374 2.5 30 144 4 6 C1725
H74939134254010 39134-25401 8714729767381 2.5 40 145 4 6 C1725
H74939134302010 39134-30201 08714729767398 3 20 143 4 6 C1725
H74939134303010 39134-30301 08714729767404 3 30 144 4 6 C1725
H74939134304010 39134-30401 08714729767411 3 40 145 4 6 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Shaft
 Length 

(cm)
Introducer Sheath

 (F)

Guide 
Catheter 

(F) C-Code

H74939134352010 39134-35201 08714729767428 3.5 20 143 4 6 C1725
H74939134353010 39134-35301 08714729767435 3.5 30 144 4 6 C1725
H74939134354010 39134-35401 08714729767442 3.5 40 145 4 6 C1725
H74939134402010 39134-40201 08714729767459 4 20 143 4 6 C1725
H74939134403010 39134-40301 08714729767466 4 30 144 4 6 C1725
H74939134404010 39134-40401 08714729767473 4 40 145 4 6 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Shaft
 Length 

(cm)
Introducer Sheath

 (F)

Guide 
Catheter 

(F) C-Code

H74939135152010 39135-15201 08714729767169 1.5 20 143 4 5 C1725
H74939135202010 39135-20201 08714729767176 2 20 143 4 5 C1725
H74939135203010 39135-20301 08714729767183 2 30 144 4 5 C1725
H74939135204010 39135-20401 08714729767190 2 40 145 4 5 C1725
H74939135252010 39135-25201 08714729767206 2.5 20 144 4 5 C1725
H74939135253010 39135-25301 08714729767213 2.5 30 145 4 5 C1725
H74939135254010 39135-25401 08714729767220 2.5 40 146 4 5 C1725
H74939135302010 39135-30201 08714729767237 3 20 144 4 5 C1725
H74939135303010 39135-30301 08714729767244 3 30 145 4 5 C1725
H74939135304010 39135-30401 08714729767251 3 40 146 4 5 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Shaft
 Length 

(cm)
Introducer Sheath

 (F)

Guide 
Catheter 

(F) C-Code

H74939135352010 39135-35201 08714729767268 3.5 20 144 4 5 C1725
H74939135353010 39135-35301 08714729767275 3.5 30 145 4 5 C1725
H74939135354010 39135-35401 08714729767282 3.5 40 146 4 5 C1725
H74939135402010 39135-40201 08714729767299 4 20 144 4 5 C1725
H74939135403010 39135-40301 08714729767305 4 30 145 4 5 C1725
H74939135404010 39135-40401 08714729767312 4 40 146 4 5 C1725

0.014" Low Profile
Coyote™ ES Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter

14 ATM Rated Burst Pressure

12 ATM Rated Burst Pressure

14 ATM Rated Burst Pressure

12 ATM Rated Burst Pressure

Coyote™ ES Monorail™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032402040 39032-40204 08714729123538 4 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032404040 39032-40404 08714729123620 4 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032502040 39032-50204 08714729122845 5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032504040 39032-50404 08714729122913 5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032602040 39032-60204 08714729123743 6 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032604040 39032-60404 08714729123781 6 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032702040 39032-70204 08714729124016 7 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032704040 39032-70404 08714729124092 7 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032802040 39032-80204 08714729720638 8 20 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032804040 39032-80404 08714729720683 8 40 4 6 12 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032402080 39032-40208 08714729123545 4 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032403080 39032-40308 08714729123569 4 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032404080 39032-40408 08714729123637 4 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032406080 39032-40608 08714729123651 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032408080 39032-40808 08714729123675 4 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032401080 39032-40108 08714729123514 4 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032502080 39032-50208 08714729122852 5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032503080 39032-50308 08714729122883 5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032504080 39032-50408 08714729122920 5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032506080 39032-50608 08714729122944 5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032508080 39032-50808 08714729122968 5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032501080 39032-50108 08714729122821 5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032602080 39032-60208 08714729123750 6 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032603080 39032-60308 08714729123774 6 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032604080 39032-60408 08714729123798 6 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032606080 39032-60608 08714729123811 6 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032608080 39032-60808 08714729123965 6 80 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032601080 39032-60108 08714729123699 6 100 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032702080 39032-70208 08714729124047 7 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032703080 39032-70308 08714729124061 7 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032704080 39032-70408 08714729124108 7 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032706080 39032-70608 08714729124122 7 60 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032708080 39032-70808 08714729124146 7 80 6 8 14 C1725
H74939032701080 39032-70108 08714729123989 7 100 6 8 14 C1725
H74939032802080 39032-80208 08714729720645 8 20 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032803080 39032-80308 08714729720669 8 30 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032804080 39032-80408 08714729720690 8 40 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032806080 39032-80608 08714729720713 8 60 5 7 12 C1725
H74939032808080 39032-80808 08714729720737 8 80 6 8 12 C1725
H74939032902080 39032-90208 08714729720751 9 20 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032903080 39032-90308 08714729720775 9 30 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032904080 39032-90408 08714729720799 9 40 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032906080 39032-90608 08714729720812 9 60 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032908080 39032-90808 08714729720836 9 80 6 8 10 C1725
H74939032102080 39032-10208 08714729123415 10 20 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032103080 39032-10308 08714729123439 10 30 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032104080 39032-10408 08714729123453 10 40 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032106080 39032-10608 08714729123477 10 60 6 8 10 C1725
H74939032108080 39032-10808 08714729123491 10 80 6 8 10 C1725

80 cm Usable Length

0.018" Low Profile
Sterling™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter
40 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032200290 39032-20029 08714729859901 2 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032200390 39032-20039 08714729859925 2 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032200490 39032-20049 08714729859949 2 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032200690 39032-20069 08714729859963 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250290 39032-25029 08714729860006 2.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250390 39032-25039 08714729860020 2.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250490 39032-25049 08714729860044 2.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250690 39032-25069 08714729860068 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300290 39032-30029 08714729860105 3 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300390 39032-30039 08714729860129 3 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300490 39032-30049 08714729860143 3 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300690 39032-30069 08714729860167 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350290 39032-35029 08714729860204 3.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350390 39032-35039 08714729860228 3.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350490 39032-35049 08714729860242 3.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350690 39032-35069 08714729860266 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032202290 39032-20229 08714729859987 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032252290 39032-25229 08714729860082 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032302290 39032-30229 08714729860181 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032352290 39032-35229 08714729860280 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032402290 39032-40229 08714729860327 4 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032501290 39032-50129 08714729845355 5 120 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032501590 39032-50159 08714729845379 5 150 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032502090 39032-50209 08714729845386 5 200 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032502290 39032-50229 08714729845416 5 220 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032601290 39032-60129 08714729845430 6 120 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032601590 39032-60159 08714729845454 6 150 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032602090 39032-60209 08714729845461 6 200 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032602290 39032-60229 08714729845492 6 220 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032701290 39032-70129 08714729845515 7 120 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032701590 39032-70159 08714729845539 7 150 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032702090 39032-70209 08714729845546 7 200 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032702290 39032-70229 08714729845577 7 220 5 7 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032402010 39032-40201 08714729123521 4 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032403010 39032-40301 08714729123552 4 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032404010 39032-40401 08714729123576 4 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032406010 39032-40601 08714729123644 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032408010 39032-40801 08714729123668 4 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032401010 39032-40101 08714729123507 4 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032502010 39032-50201 08714729122838 5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032503010 39032-50301 08714729122876 5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032504010 39032-50401 08714729122906 5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032506010 39032-50601 08714729122937 5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032508010 39032-50801 08714729122951 5 80 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032501010 39032-50101 08714729122814 5 100 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032602010 39032-60201 08714729123729 6 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032603010 39032-60301 08714729123767 6 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032604010 39032-60401 08714729122784 6 40 4 6 14 C1725

90 cm Usable Length

135 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.018" Low Profile

Sterling™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032606010 39032-60601 08714729123804 6 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032608010 39032-60801 08714729123828 6 80 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032601010 39032-60101 08714729123682 6 100 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032702010 39032-70201 08714729123996 7 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032703010 39032-70301 08714729124054 7 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032704010 39032-70401 08714729124078 7 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032706010 39032-70601 08714729124115 7 60 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032708010 39032-70801 08714729124139 7 80 6 8 14 C1725
H74939032701010 39032-70101 08714729123972 7 100 6 8 14 C1725
H74939032802010 39032-80201 08714729720621 8 20 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032803010 39032-80301 08714729720652 8 30 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032804010 39032-80401 08714729720676 8 40 4 6 12 C1725
H74939032806010 39032-80601 08714729720706 8 60 5 7 12 C1725
H74939032808010 39032-80801 08714729720720 8 80 6 8 12 C1725
H74939032902010 39032-90201 08714729720744 9 20 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032903010 39032-90301 08714729720768 9 30 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032904010 39032-90401 08714729720782 9 40 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032906010 39032-90601 08714729720805 9 60 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032908010 39032-90801 08714729720829 9 80 6 8 10 C1725
H74939032102010 39032-10201 08714729123408 10 20 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032103010 39032-10301 08714729123422 10 30 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032104010 39032-10401 08714729123446 10 40 5 7 10 C1725
H74939032106010 39032-10601 08714729123460 10 60 6 8 10 C1725
H74939032108010 39032-10801 08714729123484 10 80 6 8 10 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032200210 39032-20021 08714729859895 2 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032200310 39032-20031 08714729859918 2 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032200410 39032-20041 08714729859932 2 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032200610 39032-20061 08714729859956 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250210 39032-25021 08714729859994 2.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250310 39032-25031 08714729860013 2.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250410 39032-25041 08714729860037 2.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032250610 39032-25061 08714729860051 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300210 39032-30021 08714729860099 3 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300310 39032-30031 08714729860112 3 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300410 39032-30041 08714729860136 3 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032300610 39032-30061 08714729860150 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350210 39032-35021 08714729860198 3.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350310 39032-35031 08714729860211 3.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350410 39032-35041 08714729860235 3.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032350610 39032-35061 08714729860259 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032202210 39032-20221 08714729859970 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032252210 39032-25221 08714729860075 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032302210 39032-30221 08714729860174 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032352210 39032-35221 08714729860273 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032402210 39032-40221 08714729860310 4 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939032501210 39032-50121 08714729845348 5 120 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032501510 39032-50151 08714729845362 5 150 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032502110 39032-50211 08714729845393 5 200 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032502210 39032-50221 08714729845409 5 220 5 7 14 C1725

Sterling™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
135 cm Usable Length

150 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.018" Low Profile
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939032601210 39032-60121 08714729845423 6 120 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032601510 39032-60151 08714729845447 6 150 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032602110 39032-60211 08714729845478 6 200 5 14 C1725
H74939032602210 39032-60221 08714729845485 6 220 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032701210 39032-70121 08714729845508 7 120 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032701510 39032-70151 08714729845522 7 150 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032702110 39032-70211 08714729845553 7 200 5 7 14 C1725
H74939032702210 39032-70221 08714729845560 7 220 5 7 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939031401080 39031-40108 08714729756934 4 10 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031401580 39031-40158 08714729756941 4 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031402080 39031-40208 08714729756965 4 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031403080 39031-40308 08714729756989 4 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031404080 39031-40408 08714729757009 4 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031451580 39031-45158 08714729757023 4.5 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031452080 39031-45208 08714729757047 4.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031453080 39031-45308 08714729757061 4.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031454080 39031-45408 08714729757085 4.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031501080 39031-50108 08714729757092 5 10 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031501580 39031-50158 08714729757108 5 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031502080 39031-50208 08714729757115 5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031503080 39031-50308 08714729757139 5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031504080 39031-50408 08714729757153 5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031551580 39031-55158 08714729757177 5.5 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031552080 39031-55208 08714729757184 5.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031553080 39031-55308 08714729757207 5.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031554080 39031-55408 08714729757221 5.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031601080 39031-60108 08714729757238 6 10 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031601580 39031-60158 08714729757245 6 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031602080 39031-60208 08714729757269 6 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031603080 39031-60308 08714729757283 6 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031604080 39031-60408 08714729757306 6 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031651580 39031-65158 08714729757320 6.5 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031652080 39031-65208 08714729757344 6.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031653080 39031-65308 08714729757368 6.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031654080 39031-65408 08714729757382 6.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031701080 39031-70108 08714729757399 7 10 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031701580 39031-70158 08714729757405 7 15 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031702080 39031-70208 08714729757429 7 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031703080 39031-70308 08714729757436 7 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031704080 39031-70408 08714729757450 7 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031801080 39031-80108 08714729757474 8 10 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031801580 39031-80158 08714729757481 8 15 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031802080 39031-80208 08714729757504 8 20 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031803080 39031-80308 08714729757528 8 30 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031804080 39031-80408 08714729757542 8 40 4 6 12 C1725

150 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.018" Low Profile

Sterling™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)

Sterling™ Monorail™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter
80 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939031302010 39031-30201 08714729755586 3 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031303010 39031-30301 08714729756873 3 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031304010 39031-30401 08714729756880 3 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031306010 39031-30601 08714729756897 3 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031352010 39031-35201 08714729756903 3.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031353010 39031-35301 08714729756910 3.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031354010 39031-35401 08714729756927 3.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031402010 39031-40201 08714729756958 4 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031403010 39031-40301 08714729756972 4 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031404010 39031-40401 08714729756996 4 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031406010 39031-40601 08714729757016 4 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031452010 39031-45201 08714729757030 4.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031453010 39031-45301 08714729757054 4.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031454010 39031-45401 08714729757078 4.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031502010 39031-50201 08714729756194 5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031503010 39031-50301 08714729757122 5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031504010 39031-50401 08714729757146 5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031506010 39031-50601 08714729757160 5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031552010 39031-55201 08714729755579 5.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031553010 39031-55301 08714729757191 5.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031554010 39031-55401 08714729757214 5.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031602010 39031-60201 08714729757252 6 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031603010 39031-60301 08714729757276 6 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031604010 39031-60401 08714729757290 6 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031606010 39031-60601 08714729757313 6 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031652010 39031-65201 08714729757337 6.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031653010 39031-65301 08714729757351 6.5 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031654010 39031-65401 08714729757375 6.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031702010 39031-70201 08714729757412 7 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031703010 39031-70301 08714729757566 7 30 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031704010 39031-70401 08714729757443 7 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031706010 39031-70601 08714729757467 7 60 5 7 14 C1725
H74939031802010 39031-80201 08714729757498 8 20 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031803010 39031-80301 08714729757511 8 30 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031804010 39031-80401 08714729757535 8 40 4 6 12 C1725
H74939031806010 39031-80601 08714729757559 8 60 5 7 12 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Guide Catheter 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939031202010 39031-20201 08714729859048 2 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031204010 39031-20401 08714729859086 2 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031206010 39031-20601 08714729859109 2 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031202210 39031-20221 08714729859062 2 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031252010 39031-25201 08714729859123 2.5 20 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031254010 39031-25401 08714729859161 2.5 40 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031256010 39031-25601 08714729859185 2.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031252210 39031-25221 08714729859147 2.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031302210 39031-30221 08714729859208 3 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031356010 39031-35601 08714729859246 3.5 60 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031352210 39031-35221 08714729859222 3.5 220 4 6 14 C1725
H74939031402210 39031-40221 08714729859291 4 220 4 6 14 C1725

135 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.018" Low Profile

Sterling™ Monorail™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter 

150 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)
Balloon 
Length 

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939148208090 39148-20809 08714729782421 2 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148201090 39148-20109 08714729782391 2 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148201290 39148-20129 08714729782407 2 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148201590 39148-20159 08714729782414 2 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148258090 39148-25809 08714729782469 2.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148251090 39148-25109 08714729782438 2.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148251290 39148-25129 08714729782445 2.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148251590 39148-25159 08714729782452 2.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148308090 39148-30809 08714729782506 3 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148301090 39148-30109 08714729782476 3 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148301290 39148-30129 08714729782483 3 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148301590 39148-30159 08714729782490 3 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148358090 39148-35809 08714729782544 3.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148351090 39148-35109 08714729782513 3.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148351290 39148-35129 08714729782520 3.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148351590 39148-35159 08714729782537 3.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148401290 39148-40129 08714729782568 4 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148401590 39148-40159 08714729782575 4 150 4 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939148208010 39148-20801 08714729782247 2 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148201010 39148-20101 08714729782216 2 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148201210 39148-20121 08714729782223 2 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148201510 39148-20151 08714729782230 2 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148258010 39148-25801 08714729782285 2.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148251010 39148-25101 08714729782254 2.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148251210 39148-25121 08714729782261 2.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148251510 39148-25151 08714729782278 2.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148308010 39148-30801 08714729782322 3 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148301010 39148-30101 08714729782292 3 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148301210 39148-30121 08714729782308 3 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148301510 39148-30151 08714729782315 3 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148358010 39148-35801 08714729782360 3.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148351010 39148-35101 08714729782339 3.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148351210 39148-35121 08714729782346 3.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148351510 39148-35151 08714729782353 3.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939148408010 39148-40801 08714729782582 4 80 4 14 C1725
H74939148401010 39148-40101 08714729782551 4 100 4 14 C1725
H74939148401210 39148-40121 08714729782377 4 120 4 14 C1725
H74939148401510 39148-40151 08714729782384 4 150 4 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939147208090 39147-20809 08714729782827 2 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147201090 39147-20109 08714729782797 2 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147201290 39147-20129 08714729782803 2 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147201590 39147-20159 08714729782810 2 150 4 14 C1725

Sterling™ SL Monorail™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter
90 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.018" Low Profile

Sterling™ SL Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter
90 cm Usable Length

150 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939147258090 39147-25809 08714729782865 2.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147251090 39147-25109 08714729782834 2.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147251290 39147-25129 08714729782841 2.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147251590 39147-25159 08714729782858 2.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147308090 39147-30809 08714729782902 3 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147301090 39147-30109 08714729782872 3 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147301290 39147-30129 08714729782889 3 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147301590 39147-30159 08714729782896 3 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147358090 39147-35809 08714729782940 3.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147351090 39147-35109 08714729782919 3.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147351290 39147-35129 08714729782926 3.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147351590 39147-35159 08714729782933 3.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147408090 39147-40809 08714729782988 4 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147401090 39147-40109 08714729782957 4 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147401290 39147-40129 08714729782964 4 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147401590 39147-40159 08714729782971 4 150 4 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939147208010 39147-20801 08714729782629 2 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147201010 39147-20101 08714729782599 2 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147201210 39147-20121 08714729782605 2 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147201510 39147-20151 08714729782612 2 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147258010 39147-25801 08714729782667 2.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147251010 39147-25101 08714729782636 2.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147251210 39147-25121 08714729782643 2.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147251510 39147-25151 08714729782650 2.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147308010 39147-30801 08714729782704 3 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147301010 39147-30101 08714729782674 3 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147301210 39147-30121 08714729782681 3 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147301510 39147-30151 08714729782698 3 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147358010 39147-35801 08714729782742 3.5 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147351010 39147-35101 08714729782711 3.5 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147351210 39147-35121 08714729782728 3.5 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147351510 39147-35151 08714729782735 3.5 150 4 14 C1725
H74939147408010 39147-40801 08714729782780 4 80 4 14 C1725
H74939147401010 39147-40101 08714729782759 4 100 4 14 C1725
H74939147401210 39147-40121 08714729782766 4 120 4 14 C1725
H74939147401510 39147-40151 08714729782773 4 150 4 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171030240 39171-03024 08714729794639 3 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171030340 39171-03034 08714729795025 3 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171030440 39171-03044 08714729794646 3 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171030640 39171-03064 08714729795032 3 60 5 24 C1725

0.035" High Pressure
Mustang™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter 
40 cm Usable Length

0.018" Low Profile
Sterling™ SL Monorail™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
90 cm Usable Length

150 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171030840 39171-03084 08714729795049 3 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171031040 39171-03104 08714729795308 3 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171040240 39171-04024 08714729794172 4 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171040340 39171-04034 08714729795063 4 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171040440 39171-04044 08714729794103 4 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171040640 39171-04064 08714729795070 4 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171040840 39171-04084 08714729795087 4 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171041040 39171-04104 08714729795315 4 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171050240 39171-05024 08714729794066 5 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171050340 39171-05034 08714729795094 5 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171050440 39171-05044 08714729793731 5 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171050640 39171-05064 08714729795100 5 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171050840 39171-05084 08714729795117 5 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171051040 39171-05104 08714729795124 5 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171051240 39171-05124 08714729794882 5 120 5 24 C1725
H74939171060240 39171-06024 08714729793908 6 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171060340 39171-06034 08714729795131 6 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171060440 39171-06044 08714729793564 6 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171060640 39171-06064 08714729794783 6 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171060840 39171-06084 08714729795148 6 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171061040 39171-06104 08714729794899 6 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171061240 39171-06124 08714729794905 6 120 5 22 C1725
H74939171070240 39171-07024 08714729794370 7 20 5 20 C1725
H74939171070340 39171-07034 08714729795155 7 30 5 20 C1725
H74939171070440 39171-07044 08714729793588 7 40 5 20 C1725
H74939171070640 39171-07064 08714729794790 7 60 5 20 C1725
H74939171070840 39171-07084 08714729794806 7 80 5 20 C1725
H74939171071040 39171-07104 08714729794813 7 100 5 20 C1725
H74939171080240 39171-08024 08714729794660 8 20 6 20 C1725
H74939171080340 39171-08034 08714729794400 8 30 6 20 C1725
H74939171080440 39171-08044 08714729793632 8 40 6 20 C1725
H74939171080640 39171-08064 08714729794820 8 60 6 20 C1725
H74939171080840 39171-08084 08714729794837 8 80 6 20 C1725
H74939171081040 39171-08104 08714729794844 8 100 6 20 C1725
H74939171090240 39171-09024 08714729794912 9 20 6 18 C1725
H74939171090340 39171-09034 08714729795179 9 30 6 18 C1725
H74939171090440 39171-09044 08714729794622 9 40 6 18 C1725
H74939171090640 39171-09064 08714729795193 9 60 6 18 C1725
H74939171090840 39171-09084 08714729795216 9 80 6 18 C1725
H74939171100240 39171-10024 08714729795322 10 20 6 14 C1725
H74939171100340 39171-10034 08714729795339 10 30 6 14 C1725
H74939171100440 39171-10044 08714729794226 10 40 6 14 C1725
H74939171100640 39171-10064 08714729795247 10 60 6 14 C1725
H74939171100840 39171-10084 08714729794721 10 80 6 14 C1725
H74939171120240 39171-12024 08714729794929 12 20 7 14 C1725
H74939171120340 39171-12034 08714729795346 12 30 7 14 C1725
H74939171120440 39171-12044 08714729794592 12 40 7 14 C1725
H74939171120640 39171-12064 08714729795278 12 60 7 14 C1725
H74939171120840 39171-12084 08714729795292 12 80 7 14 C1725

40 cm Usable Length

Mustang™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
0.035" High Pressure

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171030270 39171-03027 08714729793991 3 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171030370 39171-03037 08714729794981 3 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171030470 39171-03047 08714729793946 3 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171030670 39171-03067 08714729794943 3 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171030870 39171-03087 08714729794950 3 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171031070 39171-03107 08714729794967 3 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171031270 39171-03127 08714729794554 3 120 5 24 C1725
H74939171031570 39171-03157 08714729794561 3 150 5 24 C1725
H74939171031870 39171-03187 08714729794547 3 180 5 24 C1725
H74939171032070 39171-03207 08714729794530 3 200 5 24 C1725
H74939171040270 39171-04027 08714729793496 4 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171040370 39171-04037 08714729794752 4 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171040470 39171-04047 08714729793403 4 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171040670 39171-04067 08714729794349 4 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171040870 39171-04087 08714729794363 4 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171041070 39171-04107 08714729794240 4 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171041270 39171-04127 08714729794158 4 120 5 24 C1725
H74939171041570 39171-04157 08714729794462 4 150 5 24 C1725
H74939171041870 39171-04187 08714729794479 4 180 5 24 C1725
H74939171042070 39171-04207 08714729794455 4 200 5 24 C1725
H74939171050270 39171-05027 08714729793427 5 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171050370 39171-05037 08714729794707 5 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171050470 39171-05047 08714729793366 5 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171050670 39171-05067 08714729793977 5 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171050870 39171-05087 08714729793960 5 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171051070 39171-05107 08714729793892 5 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171051270 39171-05127 08714729793915 5 120 5 24 C1725
H74939171051570 39171-05157 08714729794042 5 150 5 24 C1725
H74939171051870 39171-05187 08714729794486 5 180 5 24 C1725
H74939171052070 39171-05207 08714729794202 5 200 5 24 C1725
H74939171060270 39171-06027 08714729793397 6 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171060370 39171-06037 08714729794318 6 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171060470 39171-06047 08714729793335 6 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171060670 39171-06067 08714729793762 6 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171060870 39171-06087 08714729793854 6 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171061070 39171-06107 08714729793625 6 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171061270 39171-06127 08714729794127 6 120 5 22 C1725
H74939171061570 39171-06157 08714729793984 6 150 5 22 C1725
H74939171061870 39171-06187 08714729794493 6 180 5 22 C1725
H74939171062070 39171-06207 08714729794509 6 200 5 22 C1725
H74939171070270 39171-07027 08714729793502 7 20 5 20 C1725
H74939171070370 39171-07037 08714729794271 7 30 5 20 C1725
H74939171070470 39171-07047 08714729793342 7 40 5 20 C1725
H74939171070670 39171-07067 08714729793861 7 60 5 20 C1725
H74939171070870 39171-07087 08714729794264 7 80 5 20 C1725
H74939171071070 39171-07107 08714729793779 7 100 5 20 C1725
H74939171071270 39171-07127 08714729794424 7 120 5 18 C1725
H74939171071570 39171-07157 08714729794578 7 150 5 18 C1725
H74939171071870 39171-07187 08714729794608 7 180 5 18 C1725

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.035" High Pressure

75 cm Usable Length

Mustang™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter  (cont.)
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171072070 39171-07207 08714729794189 7 200 5 18 C1725
H74939171080270 39171-08027 08714729793519 8 20 6 20 C1725
H74939171080370 39171-08037 08714729793809 8 30 6 20 C1725
H74939171080470 39171-08047 08714729793328 8 40 6 20 C1725
H74939171080670 39171-08067 08714729793885 8 60 6 20 C1725
H74939171080870 39171-08087 08714729793656 8 80 6 20 C1725
H74939171081070 39171-08107 08714729793700 8 100 6 20 C1725
H74939171081270 39171-08127 08714729794431 8 120 6 18 C1725
H74939171081570 39171-08157 08714729794585 8 150 6 18 C1725
H74939171081870 39171-08187 08714729794615 8 180 6 18 C1725
H74939171082070 39171-08207 08714729794196 8 200 6 18 C1725
H74939171090270 39171-09027 08714729793755 9 20 6 18 C1725
H74939171090370 39171-09037 08714729794851 9 30 6 18 C1725
H74939171090470 39171-09047 08714729793489 9 40 6 18 C1725
H74939171090670 39171-09067 08714729794691 9 60 6 18 C1725
H74939171090870 39171-09087 08714729794868 9 80 6 18 C1725
H74939171100270 39171-10027 08714729793601 10 20 6 14 C1725
H74939171100370 39171-10037 08714729794394 10 30 6 14 C1725
H74939171100470 39171-10047 08714729793359 10 40 6 14 C1725
H74939171100670 39171-10067 08714729794004 10 60 6 14 C1725
H74939171100870 39171-10087 08714729794332 10 80 6 14 C1725
H74939171120270 39171-12027 08714729793922 12 20 7 14 C1725
H74939171120370 39171-12037 08714729794875 12 30 7 14 C1725
H74939171120470 39171-12047 08714729793441 12 40 7 14 C1725
H74939171120670 39171-12067 08714729794738 12 60 7 14 C1725
H74939171120870 39171-12087 08714729794745 12 80 7 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171030210 39171-03021 08714729794141 3 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171030310 39171-03031 08714729794974 3 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171030410 39171-03041 08714729794035 3 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171030610 39171-03061 08714729794998 3 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171030810 39171-03081 08714729794936 3 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171031010 39171-03101 08714729794295 3 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171031210 39171-03121 08714729793816 3 120 5 24 C1725
H74939171031510 39171-03151 08714729794516 3 150 5 24 C1725
H74939171031810 39171-03181 08714729794523 3 180 5 24 C1725
H74939171032010 39171-03201 08714729794387 3 200 5 24 C1725
H74939171040210 39171-04021 08714729793724 4 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171040310 39171-04031 08714729795056 4 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171040410 39171-04041 08714729793557 4 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171040610 39171-04061 08714729794257 4 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171040810 39171-04081 08714729794028 4 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171041010 39171-04101 08714729793717 4 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171041210 39171-04121 08714729793670 4 120 5 24 C1725

75 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.035" High Pressure

135 cm Usable Length

Mustang™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont)
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171041510 39171-04151 08714729793694 4 150 5 24 C1725
H74939171041810 39171-04181 08714729794653 4 180 5 24 C1725
H74939171042010 39171-04201 08714729793595 4 200 5 24 C1725
H74939171050210 39171-05021 08714729793618 5 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171050310 39171-05031 08714729794769 5 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171050410 39171-05041 08714729793465 5 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171050610 39171-05061 08714729793878 5 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171050810 39171-05081 08714729793687 5 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171051010 39171-05101 08714729793533 5 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171051210 39171-05121 08714729793410 5 120 5 24 C1725
H74939171051510 39171-05151 08714729793434 5 150 5 24 C1725
H74939171051810 39171-05181 08714729794219 5 180 5 24 C1725
H74939171052010 39171-05201 08714729793373 5 200 5 24 C1725
H74939171060210 39171-06021 08714729793571 6 20 5 24 C1725
H74939171060310 39171-06031 08714729794776 6 30 5 24 C1725
H74939171060410 39171-06041 08714729793472 6 40 5 24 C1725
H74939171060610 39171-06061 08714729793939 6 60 5 24 C1725
H74939171060810 39171-06081 08714729793793 6 80 5 24 C1725
H74939171061010 39171-06101 08714729793540 6 100 5 24 C1725
H74939171061210 39171-06121 08714729793526 6 120 5 22 C1725
H74939171061510 39171-06151 08714729793458 6 150 5 22 C1725
H74939171061810 39171-06181 08714729794059 6 180 5 22 C1725
H74939171062010 39171-06201 08714729793380 6 200 5 22 C1725
H74939171070210 39171-07021 08714729793830 7 20 5 20 C1725
H74939171070310 39171-07031 08714729795001 7 30 5 20 C1725
H74939171070410 39171-07041 08714729793649 7 40 5 20 C1725
H74939171070610 39171-07061 08714729794325 7 60 5 20 C1725
H74939171070810 39171-07081 08714729794288 7 80 5 20 C1725
H74939171071010 39171-07101 08714729794011 7 100 5 20 C1725
H74939171071210 39171-07121 08714729794097 7 120 5 18 C1725
H74939171071510 39171-07151 08714729793786 7 150 5 18 C1725
H74939171071810 39171-07181 08714729794677 7 180 5 18 C1725
H74939171072010 39171-07201 08714729793748 7 200 5 18 C1725
H74939171080210 39171-08021 08714729793847 8 20 6 20 C1725
H74939171080310 39171-08031 08714729794417 8 30 6 20 C1725
H74939171080410 39171-08041 08714729793663 8 40 6 20 C1725
H74939171080610 39171-08061 08714729794714 8 60 6 20 C1725
H74939171080810 39171-08081 08714729794301 8 80 6 20 C1725
H74939171081010 39171-08101 08714729794233 8 100 6 20 C1725
H74939171081210 39171-08121 08714729794448 8 120 6 18 C1725
H74939171081510 39171-08151 08714729794110 8 150 6 18 C1725
H74939171081810 39171-08181 08714729794684 8 180 6 18 C1725
H74939171082010 39171-08201 08714729794080 8 200 6 18 C1725
H74939171090210 39171-09021 08714729794165 9 20 6 18 C1725
H74939171090310 39171-09031 08714729795162 9 30 6 18 C1725
H74939171090410 39171-09041 08714729794134 9 40 6 18 C1725
H74939171090610 39171-09061 08714729795186 9 60 6 18 C1725
H74939171090810 39171-09081 08714729795209 9 80 6 18 C1725

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.035" High Pressure

Mustang™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont)
135 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939171100210 39171-10021 08714729794073 10 20 6 14 C1725
H74939171100310 39171-10031 08714729795223 10 30 6 14 C1725
H74939171100410 39171-10041 08714729793823 10 40 6 14 C1725
H74939171100610 39171-10061 08714729795230 10 60 6 14 C1725
H74939171100810 39171-10081 08714729795254 10 80 6 14 C1725
H74939171120210 39171-12021 08714729794356 12 20 7 14 C1725
H74939171120310 39171-12031 08714729795261 12 30 7 14 C1725
H74939171120410 39171-12041 08714729793953 12 40 7 14 C1725
H74939171120610 39171-12061 08714729795018 12 60 7 14 C1725
H74939171120810 39171-12081 08714729795285 12 80 7 14 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939206030270 39206-03027 08714729803942 3 20 5 20 C1725
H74939206030370 39206-03037 08714729803966 3 30 5 20 C1725
H74939206030470 39206-03047 08714729803980 3 40 5 20 C1725
H74939206030670 39206-03067 08714729803997 3 60 5 20 C1725
H74939206040270 39206-04027 08714729804079 4 20 5 20 C1725
H74939206040370 39206-04037 08714729804093 4 30 5 20 C1725
H74939206040470 39206-04047 08714729804116 4 40 5 20 C1725
H74939206040670 39206-04067 08714729804123 4 60 5 20 C1725
H74939206040870 39206-04087 08714729804147 4 80 5 20 C1725
H74939206041070 39206-04107 08714729804024 4 100 5 20 C1725
H74939206050270 39206-05027 08714729804215 5 20 5 20 C1725
H74939206050370 39206-05037 08714729804239 5 30 5 20 C1725
H74939206050470 39206-05047 08714729804253 5 40 5 20 C1725
H74939206050670 39206-05067 08714729804260 5 60 5 20 C1725
H74939206050870 39206-05087 08714729804284 5 80 5 20 C1725
H74939206051070 39206-05107 08714729804161 5 100 5 20 C1725
H74939206060270 39206-06027 08714729804352 6 20 5 18 C1725
H74939206060370 39206-06037 08714729804376 6 30 5 18 C1725
H74939206060470 39206-06047 08714729804390 6 40 5 18 C1725
H74939206060670 39206-06067 08714729804406 6 60 5 18 C1725
H74939206060870 39206-06087 08714729804420 6 80 5 18 C1725
H74939206061070 39206-06107 08714729804307 6 100 5 16 C1725
H74939206070270 39206-07027 08714729804499 7 20 5 18 C1725
H74939206070370 39206-07037 08714729804512 7 30 5 18 C1725
H74939206070470 39206-07047 08714729804536 7 40 5 18 C1725
H74939206070670 39206-07067 08714729804543 7 60 5 18 C1725
H74939206070870 39206-07087 08714729804567 7 80 5 18 C1725
H74939206071070 39206-07107 08714729804444 7 100 6 16 C1725
H74939206080270 39206-08027 08714729804635 8 20 6 18 C1725
H74939206080370 39206-08037 08714729804659 8 30 6 18 C1725
H74939206080470 39206-08047 08714729804673 8 40 6 18 C1725
H74939206080670 39206-08067 08714729804680 8 60 6 18 C1725
H74939206080870 39206-08087 08714729804703 8 80 6 18 C1725
H74939206081070 39206-08107 08714729804581 8 100 6 16 C1725
H74939206090270 39206-09027 08714729804727 9 20 6 16 C1725

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.035" High Pressure

Mustang™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont)
135 cm Usable Length

75 cm Usable Length
Charger™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939206090370 39206-09037 08714729804734 9 30 6 16 C1725
H74939206090470 39206-09047 08714729804758 9 40 6 16 C1725
H74939206090670 39206-09067 08714729804765 9 60 6 16 C1725
H74939206090870 39206-09087 08714729804772 9 80 6 16 C1725
H74939206100270 39206-10027 08714729803768 10 20 6 14 C1725
H74939206100370 39206-10037 08714729803775 10 30 6 14 C1725
H74939206100470 39206-10047 08714729803799 10 40 6 14 C1725
H74939206100670 39206-10067 08714729803805 10 60 6 14 C1725
H74939206100870 39206-10087 08714729803812 10 80 6 14 C1725
H74939206120270 39206-12027 08714729803836 12 20 7 12 C1725
H74939206120370 39206-12037 08714729803843 12 30 7 12 C1725
H74939206120470 39206-12047 08714729803867 12 40 7 12 C1725
H74939206120670 39206-12067 08714729803874 12 60 7 12 C1725
H74939206120870 39206-12087 08714729803881 12 80 7 12 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939206030210 39206-03021 08714729803935 3 20 5 20 C1725
H74939206030410 39206-03041 08714729803973 3 40 5 20 C1725
H74939206030810 39206-03081 08714729804000 3 80 5 20 C1725
H74939206031010 39206-03101 08714729803898 3 100 5 20 C1725
H74939206031210 39206-03121 08714729803904 3 120 5 20 C1725
H74939206031510 39206-03151 08714729803911 3 150 5 20 C1725
H74939206031810 39206-03181 08714729803928 3 180 5 20 C1725
H74939206032010 39206-03201 08714729803959 3 200 5 20 C1725
H74939206040210 39206-04021 08714729804062 4 20 5 20 C1725
H74939206040410 39206-04041 08714729804109 4 40 5 20 C1725
H74939206040610 39206-04061 08714729825128 4 60 5 20 C1725
H74939206040810 39206-04081 08714729804130 4 80 5 20 C1725
H74939206041010 39206-04101 08714729804017 4 100 5 20 C1725
H74939206041210 39206-04121 08714729804031 4 120 5 20 C1725
H74939206041510 39206-04151 08714729804048 4 150 5 20 C1725
H74939206041810 39206-04181 08714729804055 4 180 5 20 C1725
H74939206042010 39206-04201 08714729804086 4 200 5 20 C1725
H74939206050210 39206-05021 08714729804208 5 20 5 20 C1725
H74939206050410 39206-05041 08714729804246 5 40 5 20 C1725
H74939206050610 39206-05061 08714729825241 5 60 5 20 C1725
H74939206050810 39206-05081 08714729804277 5 80 5 20 C1725
H74939206051010 39206-05101 08714729804154 5 100 5 20 C1725
H74939206051210 39206-05121 08714729804178 5 120 5 20 C1725
H74939206051510 39206-05151 08714729804185 5 150 5 20 C1725
H74939206051810 39206-05181 08714729804192 5 180 5 20 C1725
H74939206052010 39206-05201 08714729804222 5 200 5 20 C1725
H74939206060210 39206-06021 08714729804345 6 20 5 18 C1725
H74939206060410 39206-06041 08714729804383 6 40 5 18 C1725
H74939206060610 39206-06061 08714729825371 6 60 5 18 C1725
H74939206060810 39206-06081 08714729804413 6 80 5 18 C1725
H74939206061010 39206-06101 08714729804291 6 100 5 16 C1725
H74939206061210 39206-06121 08714729804314 6 120 5 16 C1725
H74939206061510 39206-06151 08714729804321 6 150 5 16 C1725
H74939206061810 39206-06181 08714729804338 6 180 6 16 C1725

75 cm Usable Length

135 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.035" High Pressure

Charger™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939206062010 39206-06201 08714729804369 6 200 6 16 C1725
H74939206070210 39206-07021 08714729804482 7 20 5 18 C1725
H74939206070410 39206-07041 08714729804529 7 40 5 18 C1725
H74939206070610 39206-07061 08714729825500 7 60 5 18 C1725
H74939206070810 39206-07081 08714729804550 7 80 5 18 C1725
H74939206071010 39206-07101 08714729804437 7 100 6 16 C1725
H74939206071210 39206-07121 08714729804451 7 120 6 16 C1725
H74939206071510 39206-07151 08714729804468 7 150 6 16 C1725
H74939206071810 39206-07181 08714729804475 7 180 6 16 C1725
H74939206072010 39206-07201 08714729804505 7 200 6 16 C1725
H74939206080210 39206-08021 08714729804628 8 20 6 18 C1725
H74939206080410 39206-08041 08714729804666 8 40 6 18 C1725
H74939206080810 39206-08081 08714729804697 8 80 6 18 C1725
H74939206081010 39206-08101 08714729804574 8 100 6 16 C1725
H74939206081210 39206-08121 08714729804598 8 120 6 16 C1725
H74939206081510 39206-08151 08714729804604 8 150 6 16 C1725
H74939206081810 39206-08181 08714729804611 8 180 6 16 C1725
H74939206082010 39206-08201 08714729804642 8 200 6 16 C1725
H74939206090210 39206-09021 08714729804710 9 20 6 16 C1725
H74939206090410 39206-09041 08714729804741 9 40 6 16 C1725
H74939206100210 39206-10021 08714729803751 10 20 6 14 C1725
H74939206100410 39206-10041 08714729803782 10 40 6 14 C1725
H74939206120210 39206-12021 08714729803829 12 20 7 12 C1725
H74939206120410 39206-12041 08714729803850 12 40 7 12 C1725

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Catheter Length 
(cm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939347040250 08714729973539 4 20 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347040450 08714729973553 4 40 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347040650 08714729973577 4 60 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347040850 08714729973591 4 80 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347041050 08714729973614 4 100 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347050250 08714729973638 5 20 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347050450 08714729973669 5 40 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347050650 08714729973683 5 60 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347050850 08714729973706 5 80 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347051050 08714729973720 5 100 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347060250 08714729973751 6 20 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347060450 08714729973782 6 40 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347060650 08714729973805 6 60 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347060850 08714729973829 6 80 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347061050 08714729973843 6 100 50 6 40 C1725
H74939347070250 08714729973874 7 20 50 6 34 C1725
H74939347070450 08714729973904 7 40 50 6 34 C1725
H74939347070650 08714729973928 7 60 50 6 34 C1725
H74939347070850 08714729973942 7 80 50 6 34 C1725
H74939347071050 08714729973966 7 100 50 6 34 C1725
H74939347080250 08714729973997 8 20 50 6 31 C1725
H74939347080350 08714729974017 8 30 50 6 31 C1725
H74939347080450 08714729974048 8 40 50 6 31 C1725

Athletis™ Ultra-High Pressure Balloon  

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
0.035" High Pressure

Charger™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter (cont.)
135 cm Usable Length

0.035" Ultra-High Pressure
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UPN / Order Code GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Catheter Length 
(cm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

H74939347080650 08714729974062 8 60 50 6 31 C1725
H74939347080850 08714729974086 8 80 50 6 31 C1725
H74939347081050 08714729974109 8 100 50 6 31 C1725
H74939347090250 08714729974123 9 20 50 7 30 C1725
H74939347090450 08714729974154 9 40 50 7 30 C1725
H74939347090850 08714729974178 9 80 50 7 30 C1725
H74939347040270 08714729973546 4 20 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347040470 08714729973560 4 40 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347040670 08714729973584 4 60 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347040870 08714729973607 4 80 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347041070 08714729973621 4 100 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347050270 08714729973645 5 20 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347050470 08714729973676 5 40 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347050670 08714729973690 5 60 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347050870 08714729973713 5 80 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347051070 08714729973737 5 100 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347060270 08714729973768 6 20 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347060470 08714729973799 6 40 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347060670 08714729973812 6 60 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347060870 08714729973836 6 80 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347061070 08714729973850 6 100 75 6 40 C1725
H74939347070270 08714729973881 7 20 75 6 34 C1725
H74939347070470 08714729973911 7 40 75 6 34 C1725
H74939347070670 08714729973935 7 60 75 6 34 C1725
H74939347070870 08714729973959 7 80 75 6 34 C1725
H74939347071070 08714729973973 7 100 75 6 34 C1725
H74939347080270 08714729974000 8 20 75 6 31 C1725
H74939347080370 08714729974024 8 30 75 6 31 C1725
H74939347080470 08714729974055 8 40 75 6 31 C1725
H74939347080670 08714729974079 8 60 75 6 31 C1725
H74939347080870 08714729974093 8 80 75 6 31 C1725
H74939347081070 08714729974116 8 100 75 6 31 C1725
H74939347090270 08714729974130 9 20 75 7 30 C1725
H74939347090470 08714729974161 9 40 75 7 30 C1725
H74939347090870 08714729974185 9 80 75 7 30 C1725
H74939347100270 08714729974192 10 20 75 7 30 C1725
H74939347100470 08714729974215 10 40 75 7 30 C1725
H74939347100870 08714729974222 10 80 75 7 30 C1725
H74939347120270 08714729974246 12 20 75 8 20 C1725
H74939347120470 08714729974260 12 40 75 8 20 C1725
H74939347120670 08714729974284 12 60 75 8 20 C1725
H74939347050410 08714729973652 5 40 135 6 40 C1725
H74939347060210 08714729973744 6 20 135 6 40 C1725
H74939347060410 08714729973775 6 40 135 6 40 C1725
H74939347070210 08714729973867 7 20 135 6 34 C1725
H74939347070410 08714729973898 7 40 135 6 34 C1725
H74939347080210 08714729973980 8 20 135 6 31 C1725
H74939347080410 08714729974031 8 40 135 6 31 C1725
H74939347090410 08714729974147 9 40 135 7 30 C1725
H74939347100410 08714729974208 10 40 135 7 30 C1725
H74939347120210 08714729974239 12 20 135 8 20 C1725
H74939347120410 08714729974253 12 40 135 8 20 C1725
H74939347120610 08714729974277 12 60 135 8 20 C1725

0.035" Ultra-High Pressure
Athletis™ Ultra-High Pressure Balloon  (cont.)

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

M001145080 14-508 08714729162865 12 20 7 8 C1725
M001145100 14-510 08714729096146 12 40 7 8 C1725
M001145300 14-530 08714729162919 12 60 7 8 C1725
M001145120 14-512 08714729162926 14 20 7 8 C1725
M001145140 14-514 08714729190462 14 40 7 8 C1725
M001145320 14-532 08714729190486 14 60 7 8 C1725
M001145500 14-550 08714729163039 16 20 N/A 5 C1725
M001145520 14-552 08714729163060 16 40 N/A 5 C1725
M001145540 14-554 08714729163114 16 60 N/A 5 C1725
M001145550 14-555 08714729163121 18 20 N/A 5 C1725
M001145570 14-557 08714729163169 18 40 N/A 5 C1725
M001145590 14-559 08714729163190 18 60 N/A 5 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM) C-Code

M001145090 14-509 08714729190455 12 20 7 8 C1725
M001145110 14-511 08714729162902 12 40 7 8 C1725
M001145130 14-513 08714729162964 14 20 7 8 C1725
M001145150 14-515 08714729190479 14 40 7 8 C1725
M001145510 14-551 08714729163053 16 20 N/A 5 C1725
M001145530 14-553 08714729163084 16 40 N/A 5 C1725
M001145560 14-556 08714729163145 18 20 N/A 5 C1725
M001145580 14-558 08714729163176 18 40 N/A 5 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Inflated Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Recommended 
Inflation Volume mL 

(cc)
Introducer Sheath 

(F) C-Code

M001171050 17-105 08714729402350 20 4.8 14 C2628
M001171070 17-107 08714729402374 27 10 14 C2628
M001171090 17-109 08714729402398 33 19 16 C2628
M001171110 17-111 08714729402411 40 34.5 N/A C2628

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Inflated Balloon Diameter

 (mm)

Recommended 
Inflation Volume mL 

(cc)
Introducer Sheath 

(F) C-Code

M001171060 17-106 08714729402367 20 4.8 14 C2628
M001171080 17-108 08714729402381 27 10 14 C2628
M001171100 17-110 08714729402404 33 19 16 C2628
M001171120 17-112 08714729402428 40 34.5 N/A C2628

75 cm Usable Length

0.035" Large Vessel
XXL™ Balloon Dilatation Catheter 

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS

120 cm Usable Length

Occlusion Balloons
Equalizer ™ Occlusion Balloon Catheter
65 cm Usable Length

100 cm Usable Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM)

Recommended Guidewire 
(in) C-Code

M001PCB5020500 PCB502050 08714729813705 5 20 6 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB6020500 PCB602050 08714729813736 6 20 6 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB7020500 PCB702050 08714729813767 7 20 7 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB8020500 PCB802050 08714729813798 8 20 7 10 0.018 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM)

Recommended Guidewire 
(in) C-Code

M001PCB5020900 PCB502090 08714729813712 5 20 6 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB6020900 PCB602090 08714729813743 6 20 6 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB7020900 PCB702090 08714729813774 7 20 7 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB8020900 PCB802090 08714729813804 8 20 7 10 0.018 C1725

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst Pressure 
(ATM)

Recommended Guidewire 
(in) C-Code

M001PCB50201350 PCB5020135 08714729813699 5 20 6 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB60201350 PCB6020135 08714729813729 6 20 6 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB70201350 PCB7020135 08714729813750 7 20 7 10 0.018 C1725
M001PCB80201350 PCB8020135 08714729813781 8 20 7 10 0.018 C1725

90 cm Usable Length

135 cm Usable Length

Specialty Balloons
Peripheral Cutting Balloon™ Microsurgical Dilatation Device
50 cm Usable Length

ANGIOPLASTY BALLOON DILATATION CATHETERS
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

French 
Size
(F) C-Code

M0011401250 140-125 08714729857808 5 C1724
M0011401500 140-150 08714729838906 5 C1724
M0011401750 140-175 08714729838913 6 C1724
M0011402000 140-200 08714729838920 7 C1724
M0011402250 140-225 08714729838944 7 C1724
M0011402500 140-250 08714729838968 8 C1724

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

French 
Size
(F) C-Code

H749395141250 n/a 00191506007119 5 C1724
H749395141500 n/a 00191506007126 5 C1724
H749395141750 n/a 00191506007133 6 C1724
H749395142000 n/a 00191506007140 7 C1724
H749395142250 n/a 00191506007164 7 C1724
H749395142500 n/a 00191506007188 8 C1724

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Quantity C-Code

M0011373321 137-3321 08714729838890 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN C-Code

H74939309010 n/a 08714729975076 N/A
H80215901011 15901-01 08714729263371 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN C-Code

H802220200391 22020-039 08714729353300 N/A
H802216000031 21600-003 08714729076964 N/A
H802224360021 22436-002 08714729353317 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN C-Code

H74939369010 n/a 0874729974307 N/A

M0013948400172 n/a 00191506005580 N/A

H802221960032 22196-003 08714729195535 N/A

Peripheral RotaGlide™ Lubricant (Box of 10)

ATHERECTOMY

Peripheral Rotablator™ Rotational Atherectomy System
Peripheral Rotalink™ Plus Burr Catheter
135cm Catheter Length, 0.009" OTW, 4.5F (0.058") Protective Sheath

Peripheral RotaWire™ Guide Wire and WireClip™ Torquer

Description

1.25mm Peripheral RotaLink Plus
1.50mm Peripheral RotaLink Plus
1.75mm Peripheral RotaLink Plus
2.00mm Peripheral RotaLink Plus
2.25mm Peripheral RotaLink Plus
2.50mm Peripheral RotaLink Plus

Description

Peripheral ROTAPRO™ Burr Catheter
135cm Catheter Length, 0.009" OTW, 4.5F (0.058") Protective Sheath

2.50mm Peripheral ROTAPRO Burr Catheter

1.25mm Peripheral ROTAPRO Burr Catheter
1.50mm Peripheral ROTAPRO Burr Catheter
1.75mm Peripheral ROTAPRO Burr Catheter
2.00mm Peripheral ROTAPRO Burr Catheter
2.25mm Peripheral ROTAPRO Burr Catheter

20ft. Air Supply Hose - Replacement
Rotablator Console Kit (includes Console, foot pedal and 20ft. Air Supply Hose)

Description

Extra Support Peripheral RotaWire

Description

Rotablator Console

ROTAPRO™ System Console

Description

ROTAPRO Console Kit Assy UL/CSA
HTI Regulator Kit - US

Dynaglide™ Foot Pedal - Replacement

Description

Accessories

WireClip Torquer (Box of 5)

ROTAGO™ Cart and Infusion Stand
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN C-Code

050599-001 PVCN100 08714729890430 NA

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Catheter Length

(cm)

Min. Introducer 
Size
(F)

Max. Guidewire Diameter
(in)

Tip Diameter
(mm)

Target 
Therapy 
Speed
(rpm) C-Code

112266-001 PV41340 08714729889922 120 7 0.014 2.4 / 3.4 70K C1724
112264-001 PV31300 08714729889892 135 7 0.014 2.1 / 3.0 70K C1724

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Catheter Length

(cm)

Min. Introducer 
Size
(F)

Max. Guidewire Diameter
(in)

Tip Diameter
(mm)

Target 
Therapy 
Speed
(rpm) C-Code

112262-001 PV3118F 08714729889861 145 7 0.014 1.85 73K C1724
112260-001 PV3116F 08714729889830 145 7 0.014 1.6 73K C1724

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492971 49-297 08714729717188 0.014 300 Short Straight 1 C1769

Jetstream™ SC Atherectomy Catheters

Thruway ™0.014 Guidewire, 300 cm Straight

Accessories

ATHERECTOMY
Jetstream™ Atherectomy System 

Jetstream™ Console

Jetstream™ XC Atherectomy Catheters

Description

Jetstream Atherectomy System
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN APD
Size
(F)

Length
(cm)

Durometer K
 (Kit) C-Code

M001271240 27-124 08714729323044 APD Loop 10 25 Firm C1729
M001271250 27-125 08714729271369 APD 10 20 Firm C1729
M001271260 27-126 08714729271376 APD 6 20 Firm C1729
M001271270 27-127 08714729271383 APD 8 20 Firm C1729
M001271280 27-128 08714729323051 APD 6 20 Reg C1729
M001271290 27-129 08714729323068 APD 8 20 Reg C1729
M001271300 27-130 08714729323075 APD 10 20 Reg C1729
M001271310 27-131 08714729323082 APD Loop 6 25 Firm C1729
M001271320 27-132 08714729191759 APD Loop 8 25 Firm C1729
M001271330 27-133 08714729323099 APD Loop 6 25 Reg C1729
M001271340 27-134 08714729323105 APD Loop 8 25 Reg C1729
M001271350 27-135 08714729323112 APD Loop 10 25 Reg C1729
M001271360 27-136 08714729323129 APD 12 25 Reg C1729
M001271370 27-137 08714729323136 APD 14 25 Reg C1729
M001271380 27-138 08714729323143 APD Loop 12 25 Reg C1729
M001271390 27-139 08714729323150 APD Loop 14 25 Reg C1729
M001271460 27-146 08714729897170 Quickstick Loop 8 25 Reg C1729
M001271470 27-147 08714729821250 Quickstick Loop 10 25 Reg C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN APD
Size
(F)

Length
(cm)

Durometer K
 (Kit) C-Code

M001271960 27-196 08714729323471 APD Loop 8 25 Reg-K C1729
M001271970 27-197 08714729323488 APD Loop 10 25 Reg-K C1729
M001271980 27-198 08714729323495 APD Loop 8 25 Firm-K C1729
M001271990 27-199 08714729323501 APD Loop 10 25 Firm-K C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN vanSonnenberg Sump
Size
(F)

Length
(cm)

Durometer K
 (Kit) C-Code

M001273000 27-300 08714729137733 VSC 12 30 Reg C1729
M001273010 27-301 08714729138105 VSC 14 30 Reg C1729
M001273030 27-303 08714729138112 VSC Loop 12 35 Reg C1729
M001273040 27-304 08714729138129 VSC Loop 14 35 Reg C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN vanSonnenberg Sump
Size
(F)

Length
(cm) Durometer K (Kit) C-Code

M001273060 27-306 08714729137658 VSDC 12 30 Reg-K C1729
M001273070 27-307 08714729137665 VSDC 14 30 Reg-K C1729
M001273090 27-309 08714729137740 VSDC Loop 12 35 Reg-K C1729
M001273100 27-310 08714729149118 VSDC Loop 14 35 Reg-K C1729

Flexima™ Material Catheters
All-Purpose Drainage Catheters         

Abscess Drainage
 DRAINAGE

All catheters packaged with a trocar as well as both metal and flexible stiffening cannulas.
Kits contain Accustick™ II Introducer Set with 0.038" and 0.018" wires, Percufix™ catheter cuff kit, dilators, and connecting tube with stop cock.

Flexima™ Material Kits

All catheters packaged with a metal stiffening cannula and trocar; in addition, all catheters except 6F contain a flexible stiffening cannula.

Flexima™ Material Kits

All catheters packaged with a metal stiffening cannula, trocar and microbial air filter.

Flexima™ Material Catheters
vanSonnenberg™ Sump Catheters
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN APD
Size
(F)

Length
(cm) C-Code

M001245071 24-507 08714729115243 APDG Loop 8 25 C1729
M001245081 24-508 08714729115250 APDG Loop 10 25 C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN VCD
Size
(F)

Length
(cm) C-Code

M001245130 24-513 08714729271352 VCDG Loop 12 25 C1729
M001245140 24-514 08714729048541 VCDG Loop 14 25 C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Biliary
Size
(F)

Length (cm)
K (Kit) C-Code

M001271540 27-154 08714729323167 Biliary 8 35 Firm C1729
M001271550 27-155 08714729323174 Biliary 10 35 Firm C1729
M001271560 27-156 08714729323181 Biliary 8 35 Reg C1729
M001271570 27-157 08714729323198 Biliary 10 35 Reg C1729
M001271580 27-158 08714729323204 Biliary 12 35 Reg C1729
M001271590 27-159 08714729323211 Biliary 14 35 Reg C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Biliary
Size
(F)

Length (cm)
K (Kit) C-Code

M001271630 27-163 08714729323259 Biliary 8 35 Firm-K C1729
M001271640 27-164 08714729323266 Biliary 10 35 Firm-K C1729
M001271650 27-165 08714729323273 Biliary 8 35 Reg-K C1729
M001271660 27-166 08714729323280 Biliary 10 35 Reg-K C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Biliary
Size
(F)

Length
 (cm) C-Code

M001272600 27-260 08714729454953 Biliary RO 8 35 Reg C1729
M001272610 27-261 08714729454960 Biliary RO 10 35 Reg C1729
M001272620 27-262 08714729454977 Biliary RO 12 35 Reg C1729
M001272630 27-263 08714729454984 Biliary RO 14 35 Reg C1729
M001272640 27-264 08714729454991 Biliary RO 8 35 Firm C1729
M001272650 27-265 08714729455004 Biliary RO 10 35 Firm C1729

Abscess Drainage
 DRAINAGE

Biliary Drainage Catheters with RO Marker

All catheters packaged with a luer cap with septum as well as both metal and flexible stiffening cannulas.

Flexima™ Material Kits

Flexima™ Material Catheters
Biliary Drainage Catheters

Biliary Drainage

All catheters packaged with metal stiffening cannula

All catheters packaged with a luer cap with septum as well as both metal and flexible stiffening cannulas.

Percuflex™ Material Glidex™ Coated Catheters
vanSonnenberg™ Chest Drainage Catheters

All catheters packaged with both metal stiffening cannula and trocar.

Percuflex™ Material Glidex™ Coated Catheters
All-Purpose Drainage Catheters

All catheters packaged with a luer cap with septum as well as both metal and flexible stiffening cannulas.

Flexima™ Material Catheters
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Nephrostomy
Size
(F)

Length (cm)
K (Kit) C-Code

M001271790 27-179 08714729323303 Neph 8 25 Reg C1729
M001271800 27-180 08714729323310 Neph 10 25 Reg C1729
M001271810 27-181 08714729323327 Neph 12 25 Reg C1729
M001271820 27-182 08714729323334 Neph 14 25 Reg C1729
M001271770 27-177 08714729195429 Neph 8 25 Firm C1729
M001271780 27-178 08714729323297 Neph 10 25 Firm C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Nephrostomy
Size
(F)

Length (cm)
K (Kit) C-Code

M001271860 27-186 08714729323372 Neph 8 25 Reg - K C1729
M001271870 27-187 08714729323389 Neph 10 25 Reg - K C1729
M001271880 27-188 08714729323396 Neph 12 25 Reg - K C1729
M001271900 27-190 08714729323419 Neph 8 25 Firm - K C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Ureteral Stent
Size 
(F)

Length (cm) Between 
Pigtails - K (Kit) C-Code

M001274000 27-400 08714729323754 US 8 20 C2617
M001274010 27-401 08714729323761 US 8 22 C2617
M001274020 27-402 08714729323778 US 8 24 C2617
M001274030 27-403 08714729323785 US 8 26 C2617
M001274040 27-404 08714729323792 US 8 28 C2617
M001274050 27-405 08714729323808 US 10 20 C2617
M001274060 27-406 08714729323815 US 10 22 C2617
M001274070 27-407 08714729323822 US 10 24 C2617
M001274080 27-408 08714729323839 US 10 26 C2617
M001274090 27-409 08714729323846 US 10 28 C2617

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Ureteral Stent
Size 
(F)

Length (cm) Between 
Pigtails - K (Kit) C-Code

M001274110 27-411 08714729323853 US 6 22-K C2617
M001274120 27-412 08714729323860 US 6 24-K C2617
M001274130 27-413 08714729323877 US 6 26-K C2617
M001274140 27-414 08714729323884 US 6 28-K C2617
M001274150 27-415 08714729323891 US 8 20-K C2617
M001274160 27-416 08714729323907 US 8 22-K C2617
M001274170 27-417 08714729323914 US 8 24-K C2617
M001274180 27-418 08714729323921 US 8 26-K C2617
M001274190 27-419 08714729323938 US 8 28-K C2617

DRAINAGE 

Kits contain an 0.038" guidewire, stabilizer, and flexible stiffening cannula

Catheters

Urinary Drainage
Flexima™ Material (Nephrostomy Catheter)

Stents
Flexima™ Material (Ureteral Stents)

All catheters packaged with both metal and flexible stiffening cannula.

  p g       g 
Kits contain Accustick II Introducer Set with 0.038" and 0.018" wires, Percufix™ catheter cuff kit, dilators and connecting tube with stop cock

Flexima™ Material (Nephrostomy Catheter) 

Kits

All stents packaged with flexible stiffening cannula and stabilizer

Kits
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN VTC
Catheter Size 

(F)
Length (cm)

K (Kit) C-Code

M001225140 22-514 08714729031178 VTC Firm 8 25 C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN VTC
Catheter Size 

(F)
Length (cm)

K (Kit) C-Code

M001245260 24-526 08714729032052 VTCG 8 25 C1729
M001245270 24-527 08714729032069 VTCG 10 25 C1729
M001245280 24-528 08714729048558 VTCG 12 25 C1729
M001245290 24-529 08714729032076 VTCG 14 25 C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN VTC
Catheter Size 

(F)
Length (cm)

K (Kit) C-Code

M001245300 24-530 08714729048565 VTCG 8 25-K C1729
M001245310 24-531 08714729048572 VTCG 10 25-K C1729
M001245320 24-532 08714729048589 VTCG 12 25-K C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Amplatz Anchor
Size 
(F)

Length
(cm) C-Code

M001221000 22-100 08714729030638 AA 8 30 C1729
M001221010 22-101 08714729030645 AA 10 30 C1729
M001221020 22-102 08714729030652 AA 12 30 C1729

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Nephroureteral Stent
Size 
(F)

Length (cm) Between 
Pigtails - K (Kit) C-Code

M001221360 22-136 08714729114079 IE 8 22 C2617
M001221370 22-137 08714729114086 IE 8 24 C2617
M001221380 22-138 08714729114093 IE 8 26 C2617
M001221390 22-139 08714729114109 IE 8 28 C2617
M001221400 22-140 08714729114116 IE 10 22 C2617
M001221410 22-141 08714729114123 IE 10 24 C2617
M001221420 22-142 08714729114130 IE 10 26 C2617
M001221430 22-143 08714729114147 IE 10 28 C2617

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Ureteral Stent
Size
(F)

Length (cm) Between 
Pigtails - K (Kit) C-Code

M001245490 24-549 08714729048602 USG 8 20 C2617
M001245500 24-550 08714729178613 USG 8 22 C2617
M001245510 24-551 08714729178620 USG 8 24 C2617
M001245520 24-552 08714729170556 USG 8 26 C2617
M001245530 24-553 08714729048633 USG 8 28 C2617
M001245570 24-557 08714729069508 USG 10 20 C2617
M001245580 24-558 08714729069515 USG 10 22 C2617
M001245590 24-559 08714729069522 USG 10 24 C2617
M001245600 24-560 08714729069539 USG 10 26 C2617
M001245610 24-561 08714729069546 USG 10 28 C2617

All catheters packaged with both metal and flexible stiffening cannula.

Non-Coated Catheter
Percuflex™ Material (Amplatz Anchor™ Catheters with Locking Malecot)

All catheters packaged with both metal and flexible stiffening cannula.
Kits contain Accustick II Introducer Set with 0.038" and 0.018" wires, Percufix™ catheter cuff kit, dilators and connecting tube with stop cock

Glidex™ Coated Kits

All catheters packaged with both metal and flexible stiffening cannula.

Glidex™ Coated Catheters

All catheters packaged with both metal and flexible stiffening cannula.

Non-Coated Catheter
Percuflex™ Material (VTC Nephrostomy Catheter)

All stents packaged with metal stiffening cannula

Non-Coated Stents (Nephroureteral Stents)
Percuflex™ Material

All stents packaged with flexible stiffening cannula and stabilizer

Glidex™ Coated Stents (Ureteral Stents)

Urinary Drainage

DRAINAGE 
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Ureteral Stent
Size
 (F)

Length (cm) Between 
Pigtails - K (Kit) C-Code

M001245720 24-572 08714729048640 USGK 6 20-K C2617
M001245730 24-573 08714729048657 USGK 6 22-K C2617
M001245740 24-574 08714729048664 USGK 6 24-K C2617
M001245750 24-575 08714729048671 USGK 6 26-K C2617
M001245760 24-576 08714729048688 USGK 6 28-K C2617
M001245620 24-562 08714729032090 USGK 8 20-K C2617
M001245630 24-563 08714729032106 USGK 8 22-K C2617
M001245640 24-564 08714729032113 USGK 8 24-K C2617
M001245650 24-565 08714729032120 USGK 8 26-K C2617
M001245660 24-566 08714729032137 USGK 8 28-K C2617

Urinary Drainage
DRAINAGE 

Percuflex™ Material 

Kits contain an 0.038" guidewire, stabilizer, and flexible stiffening cannula.

Glidex ™ Coated Kits (Ureteral Stents)

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Unconstrained 
Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code*

H74939294600410 N/A 8714729876571 6 40 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294600610 N/A 8714729876588 6 60 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294600810 N/A 8714729876595 6 80 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294601010 N/A 8714729876601 6 100 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294601210 N/A 8714729876618 6 120 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294601510 N/A 8714729876625 6 150 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294700410 N/A 8714729876694 7 40 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294700610 N/A 8714729876700 7 60 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294700810 N/A 8714729876717 7 80 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294701010 N/A 8714729876724 7 100 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294701210 N/A 8714729876731 7 120 6 130 1,2 C1874
H74939294701510 N/A 8714729876748 7 150 6 130 1,2 C1874

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Shaft Length
(cm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst 
Pressure 

(ATM) C-Code

H74939419400410 N/A 08714729975762 4 40 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419400480 N/A 08714729975779 4 40 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419400610 N/A 08714729975786 4 60 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419400680 N/A 08714729975793 4 60 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419400810 N/A 08714729975809 4 80 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419400880 N/A 08714729975816 4 80 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419401010 N/A 08714729975823 4 100 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419401080 N/A 08714729975830 4 100 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419401210 N/A 08714729975847 4 120 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419401510 N/A 08714729975861 4 150 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419401590 N/A 08714729975878 4 150 90 5 14 C2623
H74939419402010 N/A 08714729975885 4 200 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419402090 N/A 08714729975892 4 200 90 5 14 C2623
H74939419500410 N/A 08714729975922 5 40 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419500480 N/A 08714729975939 5 40 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419500610 N/A 08714729975946 5 60 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419500680 N/A 08714729975953 5 60 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419500810 N/A 08714729975960 5 80 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419500880 N/A 08714729975977 5 80 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419501010 N/A 08714729975984 5 100 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419501080 N/A 08714729975991 5 100 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419501210 N/A 08714729976004 5 120 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419501510 N/A 08714729976028 5 150 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419501590 N/A 08714729976035 5 150 90 5 14 C2623
H74939419502010 N/A 08714729976042 5 200 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419502090 N/A 08714729976059 5 200 90 5 14 C2623
H74939419600410 N/A 08714729976080 6 40 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419600480 N/A 08714729976097 6 40 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419600610 N/A 08714729976103 6 60 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419600680 N/A 08714729976110 6 60 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419600810 N/A 08714729976127 6 80 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419600880 N/A 08714729976134 6 80 80 5 14 C2623

Balloons

DRUG-ELUTING

Eluvia™ Drug-Eluting Vascular Stent System
130 cm Catheter Working Length

Stents

Indications:  1 = Superficial Femoral Artery , 2 = Proximal Popliteal Artery 
*As Eluvia is a new and novel technology, Boston Scientific believes that currently available C-Codes do not accurately describe it.  However, the closest applicable C-Code to report the use of Eluvia is 

C1874, defined as “Stent, coated/covered, with delivery system.”

Ranger™ Drug-Coated Balloon
Low profile .018"

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Balloon Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Shaft Length 
(cm)

Introducer Sheath 
(F)

Rated Burst 
Pressure 

(ATM) C-Code

H74939419601010 N/A 08714729976141 6 100 135 5 14 C2623
H74939419601080 N/A 08714729976158 6 100 80 5 14 C2623
H74939419601210 N/A 08714729976165 6 120 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419601510 N/A 08714729976189 6 150 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419601590 N/A 08714729976196 6 150 90 5 14 C2623
H74939419602010 N/A 08714729976202 6 200 150 5 14 C2623
H74939419602090 N/A 08714729976219 6 200 90 5 14 C2623
H74939419700410 N/A 08714729976240 7 40 135 6 14 C2623
H74939419700480 N/A 08714729976257 7 40 80 6 14 C2623
H74939419700610 N/A 08714729976264 7 60 135 6 14 C2623
H74939419700680 N/A 08714729976271 7 60 80 6 14 C2623
H74939419700810 N/A 08714729976288 7 80 135 6 14 C2623
H74939419700880 N/A 08714729976295 7 80 80 6 14 C2623
H74939419701010 N/A 08714729976301 7 100 135 6 14 C2623
H74939419701080 N/A 08714729976318 7 100 80 6 14 C2623
H74939419701210 N/A 08714729976325 7 120 150 6 14 C2623
H74939419701510 N/A 08714729976349 7 150 150 6 14 C2623
H74939419702010 N/A 08714729976363 7 200 150 6 14 C2623

Ranger™ Drug-Coated Balloon (cont.)
Low profile .018"

DRUG-ELUTING

Balloons
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UPN / Order Code GTIN
Particle Size 

(Microns)
Box 

(Units) Packaging C-Code

VE020GS 05060116920222 70-150 1 Vial C1889

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Particle Size 

(Microns)
Box 

(Units) Packaging C-Code

RO2L000 05060116921229 40-90 1 Vial C1889

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Particle Size 

(Microns)
Box 

(Units) Packaging C-Code

RO2L001 05060116921151 70-150 1 Vial C1889

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Particle Size 

(Microns)
Box 

(Units) Packaging C-Code

VE220GS 05060116920185 100-300 1 Vial C1889

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Particle Size 

(Microns)
Box 

(Units) Packaging C-Code

VE420GS 05060116920192 300-500 1 Vial C1889

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Particle Size 

(Microns)
Box 

(Units) Packaging C-Code

M0017600121 08714729159667 45 - 150 2 Vial C1889
M0017600151 08714729159674 45 - 150 5 Vial C1889
M0017600221 08714729159681 150 - 250 2 Vial C1889
M0017600251 08714729159698 150 - 250 5 Vial C1889
M0017600321 08714729159704 250 - 355 2 Vial C1889
M0017600351 08714729159711 250 - 355 5 Vial C1889
M0017600421 08714729159728 355 - 500 2 Vial C1889
M0017600451 08714729159735 355 - 500 5 Vial C1889
M0017600621 08714729159742 500 - 710 2 Vial C1889
M0017600651 08714729159759 500 - 710 5 Vial C1889
M0017600821 08714729159766 710 - 1000 2 Vial C1889
M0017600851 08714729159773 710 - 1000 5 Vial C1889
M0017601151 08714729159797 1000 - 1180 5 Vial C1889

Embolization Particles

LC Bead M1™ 

LC Bead LUMI™ M0

LC Bead™ 100-300

LC Bead™ 300-500

LC Bead™ 

EMBOLIC BEADS & PARTICLES

MICROSPHERES

LC Bead LUMI™ M1

Contour™ - PVA Particles

Particles
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)
Length 
(cm)

I.D.
(in)

Tip
 Shape C-Code

M001196000 19-600 08714729403142 6 55 0.070 HS C1887
M001196040 19-604 08714729403173 6 55 0.070 RE S C1887
M001196080 19-608 08714729403203 6 55 0.070 RE SS C1887
M001196120 19-612 08714729403234 6 55 0.070 RE L C1887
M001196160 19-616 08714729403265 6 55 0.070 C1 C1887
M001196200 19-620 08714729403296 6 55 0.070 C2 C1887
M001196230 19-623 08714729403326 6 55 0.070 MP C1887
M001196260 19-626 08714729403357 6 90 0.070 MP C1887
M001196300 19-630 08714729403388 6 55 0.070 MP2 C1887
M001196330 19-633 08714729403418 6 90 0.070 MP2 C1887
M001196380 19-638 08714729403456 6 90 0.070 40° C1887
M001196450 19-645 08714729403500 6 55 0.070 ST C1887
M001196480 19-648 08714729403531 6 90 0.070 ST C1887
M001196530 19-653 08714729403562 6 55 0.070 CROSSOVER 1 C1887
M001196560 19-656 08714729403593 6 55 0.070 CROSSOVER 2 C1887
M001196620 19-662 08714729403623 6 55 0.070 LIMA C1887
M001196660 19-666 08714729403654 6 55 0.070 RDC C1887
M001196700 19-670 08714729403685 6 55 0.070 BATES 1* C1887
M001196800 19-680 08714729403715 6 55 0.070 BATES 2* C1887
M001196960 19-696 08714729403746 6 55 0.070 RDC 1 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)
Length 
(cm)

I.D.
(in)

Tip
 Shape C-Code

M001197000 19-700 08714729403753 7 55 0.081 HS C1887
M001197040 19-704 08714729403760 7 55 0.081 RE S C1887
M001197080 19-708 08714729403777 7 55 0.081 RE SS C1887
M001197120 19-712 08714729403784 7 55 0.081 RE L C1887
M001197160 19-716 08714729403791 7 55 0.081 C1 C1887
M001197200 19-720 08714729403807 7 55 0.081 C2 C1887
M001197230 19-723 08714729403814 7 55 0.081 MP C1887
M001197260 19-726 08714729403821 7 90 0.081 MP C1887
M001197300 19-730 08714729403838 7 55 0.081 MP2 C1887
M001197330 19-733 08714729403845 7 90 0.081 MP2 C1887
M001197380 19-738 08714729481584 7 90 0.081 40° C1887
M001197450 19-745 08714729403852 7 55 0.081 ST C1887
M001197480 19-748 08714729403869 7 90 0.081 ST C1887
M001197530 19-753 08714729403876 7 55 0.081 CROSSOVER 1 C1887
M001197560 19-756 08714729403883 7 55 0.081 CROSSOVER 2 C1887
M001197620 19-762 08714729403890 7 55 0.081 LIMA C1887
M001197660 19-766 08714729403906 7 55 0.081 RDC C1887
M001197700 19-770 08714729403913 7 55 0.081 BATES 1* C1887
M001197800 19-780 08714729403920 7 55 0.081 BATES 2* C1887
M001197960 19-796 08714729403951 7 55 0.081 RDC 1 C1887

Mach1™ Peripheral Guide Catheter 7 F

*Indicates two sideholes for this device

GUIDE CATHETERS
Guide Catheters

Mach1™ Peripheral Guide Catheter
Mach1™ Peripheral Guide Catheter 6 F

*Indicates two sideholes for this device
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
French Size

(F)
Length 
(cm)

I.D.
(in)

Tip
 Shape C-Code

M001198000 19-800 08714729403968 8 55 0.091 HS C1887
M001198040 19-804 08714729403975 8 55 0.091 RE S C1887
M001198080 19-808 08714729403982 8 55 0.091 RE SS C1887
M001198120 19-812 08714729403999 8 55 0.091 RE L C1887
M001198160 19-816 08714729404002 8 55 0.091 C1 C1887
M001198200 19-820 08714729404019 8 55 0.091 C2 C1887
M001198230 19-823 08714729404026 8 55 0.091 MP C1887
M001198260 19-826 08714729404033 8 90 0.091 MP C1887
M001198300 19-830 08714729404040 8 55 0.091 MP2 C1887
M001198330 19-833 08714729404057 8 90 0.091 MP2 C1887
M001198380 19-838 08714729481591 8 90 0.091 40° C1887
M001198450 19-845 08714729404064 8 55 0.091 ST C1887
M001198480 19-848 08714729404071 8 90 0.091 ST C1887
M001198530 19-853 08714729404088 8 55 0.091 CROSSOVER 1 C1887
M001198560 19-856 08714729404095 8 55 0.091 CROSSOVER 2 C1887
M001198620 19-862 08714729404101 8 55 0.091 LIMA C1887
M001198660 19-866 08714729404118 8 55 0.091 RDC C1887
M001198700 19-870 08714729404125 8 55 0.091 BATES 1* C1887
M001198960 19-896 08714729404163 8 55 0.091 RDC 1 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Sheath
Compatibility

(F)
Length 
(cm)

Guidewire
Compatibility

 (in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

H74939240035061 39240-03506 08714729832065 5 65 0.035 Straight C1887
H74939240035091 39240-03509 08714729832041 5 90 0.035 Straight C1887
H74939240035131 39240-03513 08714729832072 5 135 0.035 Straight C1887
H74939240035151 39240-03515 08714729832058 5 150 0.035 Straight C1887
H74939239018091 39239-01809 08714729829232 4 90 0.018 Straight C1887
H74939239018131 39239-01813 08714729829249 4 135 0.018 Straight C1887
H74939239018151 39239-01815 08714729829256 4 150 0.018 Straight C1887
H74939212014131 39212-01413 08714729799078 4 135 0.014 Straight C1887
H74939212014151 39212-01415 08714729799085 4 150 0.014 Straight C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Sheath 

Compatability Length (cm) Catheter Size Tip Shape 
Units Per 

Box C-Code

H749394323506A1 191506019716 5F 65 35 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323506A2 191506019754 5F 90 35 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323513A1 191506019792 5F 135 35 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323515A1 191506019853 5F 150 35 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394321809A1 191506019631 4F 90 18 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394321813A1 191506019655 4F 135 18 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394321815A1 191506019679 4F 150 18 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394321409A1 191506019570 4F 90 14 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394321413A1 191506019594 4F 135 14 Steep Angle 5 C-1887
H749394321415A1 191506019617 4F 150 14 Steep Angle 5 C-1887

Packaged 5 per box

Mach1™ Peripheral Guide Catheter 8 F

*Indicates two sideholes for this device

Support Catheters
Rubicon™ Support Catheter
Rubicon™ Support Catheter

GUIDE CATHETERS
Guide Catheters

Mach1™ Peripheral Guide Catheter (cont.)

Rubicon™ Control Support Catheter 
Rubicon™ Control Support Catheter 
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Sheath 

Compatability Length (cm) Catheter Size Tip Shape 
Units Per 

Box C-Code

H749394323506B1 191506019730 5F 65 35 Shallow Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323509B1 191506019778 5F 90 35 Shallow Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323513B1 191506019815 5F 135 35 Shallow Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323515B1 191506019877 5F 150 35 Shallow Angle 5 C-1887
H749394323513S1 191506019839 5F 135 35 Straight Tip 5 C-1887
H749394323515S1 191506019891 5F 150 35 Straight Tip 5 C-1887
H749394321815S1 191506019693 4F 150 18 Straight Tip 5 C-1887
H749394323506A0 191506019709 5F 65 35 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394323509A0 191506019747 5F 90 35 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394323513A0 191506019785 5F 135 35 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394323515A0 191506019846 5F 150 35 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394321809A0 191506019624 4F 90 18 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394321813A0 191506019648 4F 135 18 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394321815A0 191506019662 4F 150 18 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394321409A0 191506019563 4F 90 14 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394321413A0 191506019587 4F 135 14 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394321415A0 191506019600 4F 150 14 Steep Angle Single C-1887
H749394323506B0 191506019723 5F 65 35 Shallow Angle Single C-1887
H749394323509B0 191506019761 5F 90 35 Shallow Angle Single C-1887
H749394323513B0 191506019808 5F 135 35 Shallow Angle Single C-1887
H749394323515B0 191506019860 5F 150 35 Shallow Angle Single C-1887
H749394323513S0 191506019822 5F 135 35 Straight Tip Single C-1887
H749394323515S0 191506019884 5F 150 35 Straight Tip Single C-1887
H749394321815S0 191506019686 4F 150 18 Straight Tip Single C-1887

Rubicon™ Control Support Catheter (cont.)
Rubicon™ Control Support Catheter 

GUIDE CATHETERS

Support Catheters
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper Length 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001465001 46-500 08714729115847 0.035 145 7 3 mm J 5 C1769
M001465011 46-501 08714729115854 0.035 180 7 3 mm J 5 C1769
M001465021 46-502 08714729115861 0.035 260 7 3 mm J 5 C1769
M001465031 46-503 08714729115915 0.038 145 6 3 mm J 5 C1769
M001465041 46-504 08714729115922 0.038 180 6 3 mm J 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper Length 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001465171 46-517 08714729115885 0.038 145 6 Straight 5 C1769
M001465191 46-519 08714729115892 0.038 180 6 Straight 5 C1769
M001465201 46-520 08714729115908 0.038 260 6 Straight 5 C1769
M001465231 46-523 08714729115809 0.035 145 7 Straight 5 C1769
M001465251 46-525 08714729115823 0.035 180 7 Straight 5 C1769
M001465261 46-526 08714729115830 0.035 260 7 Straight 5 C1769
M001465631 46-563 08714729114604 0.035 75 7 Straight 5 C1769
M001465641 46-564 08714729115878 0.038 75 6 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Tip Length 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001465091 46-509 08714729115953 0.035 260 1 Straight 5 C1769
M001465101 46-510 08714729115960 0.038 260 1 Straight 5 C1769
M001465181 46-518 08714729115939 0.038 145 4 Straight 5 C1769
M001465241 46-524 08714729115946 0.035 145 4 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Tip Length 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

H965SCH306001 SCH-30600 08714729227885 0.035 185 15 J 5 C1769
H965SCH306011 SCH-30601 08714729227908 0.035 300 10 C 5 C1769

M001306021 30-602 08714729455790 0.035 260 10 C 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001467120 46-712 08714729486886 0.014 300 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001467300 46-730 08714729326199 0.018 60 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001467310 46-731 08714729326205 0.018 180 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001467320 46-732 08714729326212 0.018 260 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001467400 46-740 08714729005049 0.014 180 Short Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Quantity C-Code

M001466000 46-600 08714729035947 0.018 145 Long 1 C1769
M001466010 46-601 08714729035954 0.018 180 Long 1 C1769
M001466020 46-602 08714729035961 0.018 260 Long 1 C1769
M001466040 46-604 08714729114567 0.018 180 Short 1 C1769
M001466050 46-605 08714729114574 0.018 260 Short 1 C1769
M001466100 46-610 08714729114581 0.025 180 Short 1 C1769
M001466110 46-611 08714729114598 0.025 260 Short 1 C1769

Short Taper

Meier Guidewire

Platinum Plus™ Guidewires
Platinum Plus™ Guidewires with Glidex™ Hydrophilic Coating

Platinum Plus™ Guidewires with Mediglide™ Silicone Coating

GUIDEWIRES
Specialty Guidewires

Amplatz Super Stiff ™ Guidewires
3 mm J

Straight
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Load (grams) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

H7493942318510 N/A 08714729978831 0.014 185 2.9 Straight 1 C1769
H749394231851J0 N/A 08714729978848 0.014 185 2.9 Angled 1 C1769
H7493942230010 N/A 08714729978817 0.014 300 2.9 Straight 1 C1769
H749394223001J0 N/A 08714729978824 0.014 300 2.9 Angled 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Load (grams) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

H7493942118210 N/A 08714729978879 0.014 182 0.8 Straight 1 C1769
H749394211821J0 N/A 08714729978886 0.014 182 0.8 Angled 1 C1769
H7493942030010 N/A 08714729978855 0.014 300 0.8 Straight 1 C1769
H749394203001J0 N/A 08714729978862 0.014 300 0.8 Angled 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492891 49-289 08714729717102 0.014 130 Long Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492931 49-293 08714729717140 0.014 190 Short J-Tip 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492921 49-292 08714729717133 0.014 190 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001492941 49-294 08714729717157 0.014 190 Long Straight 1 C1769
M001492961 49-296 08714729717171 0.014 190 Extra Long Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492971 49-297 08714729717188 0.014 300 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001492981 49-298 08714729717195 0.014 300 Long Straight 1 C1769
M001492991 49-299 08714729717201 0.014 300 Extra Long Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492751 49-275 08714729405542 0.018 130 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001492771 49-277 08714729405566 0.018 130 Long Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492801 49-280 08714729405597 0.018 190 Short J-Tip 1 C1769
M001492821 49-282 08714729405610 0.018 190 Long J-Tip 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492791 49-279 08714729405580 0.018 190 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001492811 49-281 08714729405603 0.018 190 Long Straight 1 C1769

190 cm J-Tip

190 cm Straight

SAVION FLX™ Guidewires

SAVION DLVR™ Guidewires

GUIDEWIRES

Specialty Guidewires

Thruway™ 0.018 Guidewires 
130 cm Straight

SAVION™ 0.014 Guidewires

Thruway™ 0.014 Guidewires
130 cm Straight

190 cm J-Tip

190 cm Straight

300 cm Straight
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492841 49-284 08714729405634 0.018 300 Short J-Tip 1 C1769
M001492861 49-286 08714729405658 0.018 300 Long J-Tip 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm) Tip Taper Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001492831 49-283 08714729405627 0.018 300 Short Straight 1 C1769
M001492851 49-285 08714729405641 0.018 300 Long Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper Length 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

H74939216718210 39216-71821 08714729799207 0.014 182 8 Straight 1 C1769
H74939216718220 39216-71822 08714729799214 0.014 182 8 Angled 1 C1769
H74939216730010 39216-73001 08714729799221 0.014 300 8 Straight 1 C1769
H74939216730020 39216-73002 08714729799238 0.014 300 8 Angled 1 C1769
H74939216918210 39216-91821 08714729799245 0.014 182 11 Straight 1 C1769
H74939216918220 39216-91822 08714729799252 0.014 182 11 Angled 1 C1769
H74939216930010 39216-93001 08714729799269 0.014 300 11 Straight 1 C1769
H74939216930020 39216-93002 08714729799276 0.014 300 11 Angled 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper Length 
(cm) Tip Shape Unit of Measure C-Code

M001468480 46-848 08714729715566 0.018 110 8 Straight 1 C1769
M001468500 46-850 08714729070184 0.018 150 8 Straight 1 C1769
M001468520 46-852 08714729070191 0.018 200 8 Straight 1 C1769
M001468540 46-854 08714729070207 0.018 300 8 Straight 1 C1769
M001468560 46-856 08714729070214 0.018 150 12 Straight 1 C1769
M001468580 46-858 08714729070221 0.018 200 12 Straight 1 C1769
M001468600 46-860 08714729070238 0.018 300 12 Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Tip Load
(Grams) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

H74939470195120 39470-19512 00816349012433 0.014 195 12 Straight 1 C1769
H74939470300120 39470-30012 00816349012372 0.014 300 12 Straight 1 C1769
H74939470195180 39470-19518 00816349012389 0.014 195 18 Straight 1 C1769
H74939470300180 39470-30018 00816349012440 0.014 300 18 Straight 1 C1769
H74939471195250 39471-19525 00816349012501 0.014 195 25 Straight 1 C1769
H74939471300250 39471-30025 00816349012464 0.014 300 25 Straight 1 C1769
H74939471195300 39471-19530 00816349012419 0.014 195 30 Straight 1 C1769
H74939471300300 39471-30030 00816349012402 0.014 300 30 Straight 1 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Tip Load
(Grams) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

H74939472195120 39472-19512 00816349012358 0.018 195 12 Straight 1 C1769
H74939472300120 39472-30012 00816349012457 0.018 300 12 Straight 1 C1769
H74939472195180 39472-19518 00816349012471 0.018 195 18 Straight 1 C1769
H74939472300180 39472-30018 00816349012365 0.018 300 18 Straight 1 C1769
H74939473195250 39473-19525 00816349012495 0.018 195 25 Straight 1 C1769
H74939473300250 39473-30025 00816349012396 0.018 300 25 Straight 1 C1769
H74939473195300 39473-19530 00816349012488 0.018 195 30 Straight 1 C1769
H74939473300300 39473-30030 00816349012426 0.018 300 30 Straight 1 C1769

V-18™ ControlWire™ Guidewire

Victory™ 14 Guidewire

Victory™ 18 Guidewire

Thruway™ 0.018 Guidewires 
300 cm J-Tip

300 cm Straight

V-14™ ControlWire™ Guidewire

GUIDEWIRES

Specialty Guidewires
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146350B1 46-350B 08714729755050 0.035 150 3 J-Tip 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146325B1 46-325B 08714729754930 0.035 150 8 Angled 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146318B1 46-318B 08714729754954 0.035 150 5 Angled 5 C1769
M00146319B1 46-319B 08714729754961 0.035 260 5 Angled 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146320B1 46-320B 08714729761686 0.035 150 5 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146125B1 46-125B 08714729754992 0.025 150 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146231B1 46-231B 08714729770268 0.018 150 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146232B1 46-232B 08714729770282 0.018 180 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146240B1 46-240B 08714729755012 0.025 180 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146254B1 46-254B 08714729755036 0.025 260 3 Angled 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146126B1 46-126B 08714729755005 0.025 150 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146235B1 46-235B 08714729770299 0.018 150 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146236B1 46-236B 08714729770312 0.018 180 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146249B1 46-249B 08714729755029 0.025 180 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146255B1 46-255B 08714729755043 0.025 260 3 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491001 49-100 08714729326458 0.025 150 3 Straight 10 C1769
M001491011 49-101 08714729201281 0.035 150 4 Straight 10 C1769
M001491021 49-102 08714729326465 0.038 150 4 Straight 10 C1769
M001491031 49-103 08714729326472 0.035 260 4 Straight 5 C1769
M001492311 49-231 08714729327172 0.035 80 4 Straight 10 C1769

Straight Fixed Core

Straight Tip

ZIPwire™  Guidewire - Long Taper Stiff Shaft
Angled Tip

ZIPwire™  Guidewire - J-Tip
J-Tip

ZIPwire™  Guidewire - Long Taper Standard Shaft
Angled Tip

Angled Tip

Straight Tip

ZIPwire™  Guidewire - Small Vessel

Specialty Guidewires

GUIDEWIRES

Standard Guidewires
Starter™  Guidewires (PTFE Coated)
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491101 49-110 08714729201298 0.035 150 0 Straight 10 C1769
M001492351 49-235 08714729327189 0.035 150 12 Straight 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491151 49-115 08714729326496 0.035 150 4 1.5 mm J 10 C1769
M001491161 49-116 08714729326502 0.025 150 3 3 mm J 10 C1769
M001491171 49-117 08714729326519 0.035 125 10 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491181 49-118 08714729201304 0.035 150 10 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491191 49-119 08714729326526 0.038 150 11 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491201 49-120 08714729326533 0.035 180 10 3 mm J FS† 5 C1769
M001491211 49-121 08714729326540 0.035 260 10 3 mm J FS† 5 C1769
M001491221 49-122 08714729326557 0.035 150 8 15 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491231 49-123 08714729326564 0.038 150 8 15 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001492201 49-220 08714729327066 0.035 150 4 1.5 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001492241 49-224 08714729327103 0.035 150 4 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001492291 49-229 08714729327158 0.035 150 9 7.5 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001492301 49-230 08714729327165 0.035 80 10 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491301 49-130 08714729326571 0.035 150 0 1.5 mm J 10 C1769
M001491321 49-132 08714729201311 0.035 150 0 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491331 49-133 08714729326595 0.038 150 0 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491341 49-134 08714729326601 0.035 260 0 3 mm J FS† 5 C1769
M001491381 49-138 08714729326632 0.035 150 12 3 mm J Tapered 10 C1769
M001491391 49-139 08714729326649 0.038 150 12 3 mm J Tapered 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491451 49-145 08714729201328 0.035 150 15 Straight 10 C1769
M001491461 49-146 08714729326656 0.038 150 15 Straight 10 C1769
M001491471 49-147 08714729326663 0.035 180 15 Straight 5 C1769
M001491481 49-148 08714729326670 0.035 260 15 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491501 49-150 08714729326687 0.035 150 10 Straight 10 C1769
M001491511 49-151 08714729326694 0.035 150 15 Straight 10 C1769
M001491521 49-152 08714729326700 0.035 150 15 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491531 49-153 08714729326717 0.035 150 15 15 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001492361 49-236 08714729327196 0.018 150 14 Straight 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491551 49-155 08714729326724 0.035 150 4 1.5 mm J 10 C1769
M001491561 49-156 08714729326731 0.035 180 4 1.5 mm J 5 C1769
M001491571 49-157 08714729326748 0.035 260 4 1.5 mm J 5 C1769

Straight Moveable Core

†Finger Straightenable

J Curved Moveable Core

Bentson

Standard Guidewires

†Finger Straightenable

†Finger Straightenable

Rosen

GUIDEWIRES

J Curved Fixed Core

Newton

Starter™  Guidewires (PTFE Coated)
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. 
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491601 49-160 08714729326755 0.035 150 4 Straight 10 C1769
M001491611 49-161 08714729326762 0.035 260 4 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491651 49-165 08714729326779 0.035 150 10 3 mm JFS† 10 C1769
M001491661 49-166 08714729326786 0.038 150 11 3 mm JFS† 10 C1769
M001491671 49-167 08714729326793 0.035 180 10 3 mm JFS† 5 C1769
M001491681 49-168 08714729326809 0.035 260 10 3 mm JFS† 5 C1769
M001491691 49-169 08714729326816 0.035 150 8 15 mm JFS† 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491701 49-170 08714729326823 0.035 150 0 3 mm JFS† 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491751 49-175 08714729326830 0.035 150 15 Straight 10 C1769
M001491761 49-176 08714729326847 0.038 150 15 Straight 10 C1769
M001491771 49-177 08714729326854 0.035 180 15 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491801 49-180 08714729326861 0.035 150 10 Straight 10 C1769
M001491811 49-181 08714729326878 0.035 150 15 Straight 10 C1769
M001491821 49-182 08714729326885 0.035 150 10 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769
M001491831 49-183 08714729326892 0.038 150 10 3 mm J FS† 10 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M001491851 49-185 08714729326908 0.035 180 4 1.5 mm J 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146151B1 46-151B 08714729754695 0.035 150 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146152B1 46-152B 08714729754718 0.035 180 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146154B1 46-154B 08714729754732 0.035 260 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146161B1 46-161B 08714729754756 0.038 150 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146162B1 46-162B 08714729754770 0.038 180 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146164B1 46-164B 08714729754794 0.038 260 3 Angled 5 C1769

J Curve Moveable Core

†Finger Straightenable

Rosen

Starter™  Guidewires (PTFE/Heparin Coated)
Straight Fixed Core

†Finger Straightenable

Bentson

Newton

†Finger Straightenable

J Curved Fixed Core

Angled Tip

GUIDEWIRES

Standard Guidewires

ZIPwire ™ Hydrophilic Guidewires
ZIPwire™  Guidewire - Standard Shaft

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146155B1 46-155B 08714729754701 0.035 150 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146156B1 46-156B 08714729754725 0.035 180 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146159B1 46-159B 08714729754749 0.035 260 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146165B1 46-165B 08714729754763 0.038 150 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146166B1 46-166B 08714729754787 0.038 180 3 Straight 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146300B1 46-300B 08714729754817 0.035 80 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146301B1 46-301B 08714729754886 0.038 80 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146305B1 46-305B 08714729754824 0.035 150 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146308B1 46-308B 08714729754848 0.035 180 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146311B1 46-311B 08714729754893 0.038 150 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146314B1 46-314B 08714729754916 0.038 180 3 Angled 5 C1769
M00146316B1 46-316B 08714729754862 0.035 260 3 Angled 5 C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Diameter 

(in)
Length 
(cm)

Taper 
(cm) Tip Shape Quantity C-Code

M00146306B1 46-306B 08714729754831 0.035 150 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146309B1 46-309B 08714729754855 0.035 180 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146312B1 46-312B 08714729754909 0.038 150 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146315B1 46-315B 08714729754923 0.038 180 3 Straight 5 C1769
M00146317B1 46-317B 08714729754879 0.035 260 3 Straight 5 C1769

ZIPwire™  Guidewire - Stiff Shaft

ZIPwire ™ Hydrophilic Guidewires

Straight Tip

Angled Tip

GUIDEWIRES

ZIPwire™  Guidewire - Standard Shaft

Straight Tip
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Total
 Length
 (cm)

Tip
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

M001508100 50-810 08714729801023 200 10 0.014 Straight C1769
M001508110 50-811 08714729801030 200 10 0.014 Angled C1769
M001508140 50-814 08714729801047 300 10 0.014 Straight C1769
M001508150 50-815 08714729801054 300 10 0.014 Angled C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Total
 Length
 (cm)

Tip
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

M001509000 50-900 08714729764410 140 10 0.016 Straight C1769
M001509010 50-901 08714729764427 140 20 0.016 Straight C1769
M001509100 50-910 08714729762553 180 10 0.016 Straight C1769
M001509110 50-911 08714729762560 180 20 0.016 Straight C1769
M001509120 N/A 08714729939658 180 10 0.016 Angled C1769
M001509200 N/A 08714729961116 200 10 0.016 Straight C1769
M001509210 N/A 08714729961123 200 10 0.016 Angled C1769
M001509300 N/A 08714729961130 215 10 0.016 Straight C1769
M001509310 N/A 08714729961147 215 10 0.016 Angled C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Total
 Length
 (cm)

Shapeable Tip Length 
(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

M001468100 46-810 08714729326274 135 2 0.014 Straight C1769
M001468110 46-811 08714729326281 165 2 0.014 Straight C1769
M001468010 46-801 08714729326243 190 2 0.014 Straight C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Total
 Length
 (cm)

Tip
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

M001468120 46-812 08714729326298 135 2 0.018 Straight C1769
M001468130 46-813 08714729326304 165 2 0.018 Straight C1769

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

M001394101050 41010-50 0814729976608 105 2.8/2.0 0.021 Straight C1887
M001394101300 41013-00 08714729976615 130 2.8/2.0 0.021 Straight C1887
M001394101550 41015-50 08714729976622 155 2.8/2.0 0.021 Straight C1887
M001394101750 41017-50 08714729976639 175 2.8/2.0 0.021 Straight C1887
M001394111050 41110-50 08714729976646 105 2.8/2.0 0.021 Bern C1887
M001394111300 41113-00 08714729976653 130 2.8/2.0 0.021 Bern C1887
M001394111550 41115-50 08714729976660 155 2.8/2.0 0.021 Bern C1887
M001394111750 41117-50 08714729976677 175 2.8/2.0 0.021 Bern C1887

IO & EMBOLIZATION
Guidewires

Fathom™ Peripheral Embolization Guidewires
Fathom™ 14 Steerable Guidewires

Fathom™ 16 Steerable Guidewires

Transend™ - 14 Steerable Guidewires
Transend™ Peripheral Embolization Guidewires

Transend™ - 18 Steerable Guidewires

Microcatheters 

TruSelect™ Microcatheter
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
Tip

 Shape
RO

 Markers C-Code

M001195200 19-520 08714729839316 105 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 1 C1887
M001195210 19-521 08714729839323 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 1 C1887
M001195220 19-522 08714729839330 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 1 C1887
M001195230 19-523 08714729839347 105 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 1 C1887
M001195240 19-524 08714729839354 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 1 C1887
M001195250 19-525 08714729839361 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 1 C1887
M001195260 19-526 08714729839378 105 2.7/2.4 0.021 J 1 C1887
M001195270 19-527 08714729839385 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 J 1 C1887
M001195280 19-528 08714729839392 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 J 1 C1887
M001195290 19-529 08714729839408 105 2.7/2.4 0.021 Swan 1 C1887
M001195300 19-530 08714729839415 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Swan 1 C1887
M001195310 19-531 08714729839422 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Swan 1 C1887
M001195320 19-532 08714729839439 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 2 C1887
M001195330 19-533 08714729839446 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 2 C1887
M001195340 19-534 08714729839453 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 2 C1887
M001195350 19-535 08714729839460 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 2 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
Tip

 Shape

Fathom™ 16 Steerable 
Guidewire Overall Length 

(cm) C-Code

M001195610 19-561 08714729839606 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 180 C1887
M001195620 19-562 08714729839613 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 180 C1887
M001195640 19-564 08714729839637 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 180 C1887
M001195650 19-565 08714729839644 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 180 C1887
M001195660 19-566 08714729839651 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight (2RO) 180 C1887
M001195670 19-567 08714729839668 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern (2RO) 180 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
Tip

 Shape

Transend™ 14 Steerable 
Guidewire Overall Length 

(cm) C-Code

M001195810 19-581 08714729839743 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Straight 165 C1887
M001195840 19-584 08714729839774 130 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 165 C1887
M001195850 19-585 08714729839781 155 2.7/2.4 0.021 Bern 165 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
Tip

 Shape C-Code

M001195400 19-540 08714729839477 105 3.0/2.8 0.027 Straight C1887
M001195410 19-541 08714729839484 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Straight C1887
M001195420 19-542 08714729839491 155 3.0/2.8 0.027 Straight C1887
M001195430 19-543 08714729839507 105 3.0/2.8 0.027 Bern C1887
M001195440 19-544 08714729839514 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Bern C1887
M001195450 19-545 08714729839521 155 3.0/2.8 0.027 Bern C1887
M001195470 19-547 08714729839545 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 J C1887
M001195480 19-548 08714729839552 155 3.0/2.8 0.027 J C1887
M001195500 19-550 08714729839576 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Swan C1887
M001195510 19-551 08714729839583 155 3.0/2.8 0.027 Swan C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
 Tip

 Shape

Fathom™ 16 Steerable 
Guidewire Overall Length 

(cm) C-Code

M001195710 19-571 08714729839682 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Straight 180 C1887
M001195720 19-572 08714729839699 155 3.0/2.8 0.027 Straight 180 C1887
M001195740 19-574 08714729839712 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Bern 180 C1887
M001195750 19-575 08714729839729 155 3.0/2.8 0.027 Bern 180 C1887

Microcatheters 

IO & EMBOLIZATION

Direxion™ Torqueable Microcatheters

Direxion™ Fathom™ - 16 System Pre-Loaded Torqueable Microcatheters

Direxion™ Transend™ - 14 System Pre-Loaded Torqueable Microcatheters

Direxion™ HI-FLO™ Torqueable Microcatheters

Direxion™ HI-FLO Fathom™ - 16 System Pre-Loaded Torqueable Microcatheters
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length 

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)
 Tip

 Shape

Transend™ 18 Steerable 
Guidewire Overall Length 

(cm) C-Code

M001195910 19-591 08714729839828 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Straight 165 C1887
M001195940 19-594 08714729839842 130 3.0/2.8 0.027 Bern 165 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)

Distal Tip
 Length 

(cm) C-Code

M001182520 18-252 08714729235125 130 3.0 / 2.5 0.021 20 C1887
M001182510 18-251 08714729235118 150 3.0 / 2.5 0.021 10 C1887
M001182530 18-253 08714729322832 150 3.0 / 2.5 0.021 20 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)

Distal Tip
 Length 

(cm)
Tip

 Design C-Code

M001181270 18-127 08714729444404 105 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 20 Angled C1887
M001181280 18-128 08714729444411 105 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 30 Angled C1887
M001181330 18-133 08714729444466 130 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 20 Angled C1887
M001181340 18-134 08714729444473 130 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 30 Angled C1887
M001181390 18-139 08714729444527 150 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 20 Angled C1887
M001181400 18-140 08714729444534 150 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 30 Angled C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)

Distal Tip
 Length 

(cm)
Tip

 Design C-Code

M001181250 18-125 08714729444381 105 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 20 Straight C1887
M001181260 18-126 08714729444398 105 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 30 Straight C1887
M001181310 18-131 08714729444442 130 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 20 Straight C1887
M001181320 18-132 08714729444459 130 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 30 Straight C1887
M001181370 18-137 08714729444503 150 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 20 Straight C1887
M001181380 18-138 08714729444510 150 3.0 / 2.4 0.021 30 Straight C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Usable
 Length

(cm)

Proximal/
Distal OD

(F)

Lumen
Inner Diameter

(in)

Distal Tip
 Length 

(cm)
Tip

 Design C-Code

M001182840 18-284 08714729280590 105 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 10 Straight C1887
M001182850 18-285 08714729280606 105 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 20 Straight C1887
M001182860 18-286 08714729280613 115 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 10 Straight C1887
M001182870 18-287 08714729280620 115 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 20 Straight C1887
M001182880 18-288 08714729280637 135 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 10 Straight C1887
M001182890 18-289 08714729280644 135 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 20 Straight C1887
M001182900 18-290 08714729280651 150 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 10 Straight C1887
M001182910 18-291 08714729280668 150 3.0 / 2.8 0.027 20 Straight C1887

IO & EMBOLIZATION

Microcatheters 

Renegade™ STC-18 Microcatheters
Angled

Straight

Direxion™ HI-FLO Transend™ - 18 System Pre-Loaded Torqueable Microcatheters

Renegade™ Fiber Braided Microcatheters with Hydro Pass™ Hydrophilic Coating

Renegade™ HI-FLO™ Microcatheters
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Transend-18 
Guidewire
 Overall 
Length
 (cm)

Transend-18 Guidewire 
Distal

 Tip Length
(cm)

Renegade HI-FLO 
Microcatheter 
Usable Length

(cm)

Renegade HI-FLO Microcatheter 
Distal Tip 
Length
(cm) C-Code

M001182980 18-298 08714729280736 135 38 105 10 C1887
M001182990 18-299 08714729280743 135 38 105 20 C1887
M001183000 18-300 08714729280750 135 38 115 10 C1887
M001183010 18-301 08714729280767 135 38 115 20 C1887
M001183020 18-302 08714729280774 165 38 135 10 C1887
M001183030 18-303 08714729280781 165 38 135 20 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Fathom-16 Steerable 
Guidewire Overall 

Length
 (cm)

Fathom-16 
Steerable Guidewire 

Distal Tip
 Length

(cm)

Renegade 
HI-FLO 

Microcatheter 
Usable Length

(cm)

Renegade 
HI-FLO Microcatheter Distal Tip 

Length
(cm) C-Code

M001184500 18-450 08714729790815 140 10 105 10 C1887
M001184510 18-451 08714729790822 140 10 105 20 C1887
M001184520 18-452 08714729790839 140 10 115 10 C1887
M001184530 18-453 08714729790846 140 10 115 20 C1887
M001184540 18-454 08714729790853 180 10 135 10 C1887
M001184550 18-455 08714729790860 180 10 135 20 C1887
M001184560 18-456 08714729790877 180 10 150 10 C1887
M001184570 18-457 08714729790884 180 10 150 20 C1887

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Size
(F) Lumens

Usable 
Length 
(cm) Recommended Guidewire

Inflated Balloon Diameter 
(mm) C-Code

M001171020 17-102 08714729112389 7 2 65 0.038 11.5 C2628
M001171030 17-103 08714729112396 7 2 100 0.038 11.5 C2628

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Size
(F) Lumens

Usable 
Length 
(cm) Recommended Guidewire

Inflated Balloon Diameter
 (mm) C-Code

M001173010 17-301 08714729112495 6 2 80 0.038 8.5 / 11.5 C2628

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Description
Volume 

(mL) Box (Units) C-Code

M0013972101010 10-101 00191506039332 Obsidio Syringe 1 1 n/a

Conformable Embolic

Obsidio™

IO & EMBOLIZATION

Berenstein Occlusion Balloon Catheters

Occlusion Balloons

Standard Occlusion Balloon Catheters

Microcatheter Kits and Systems

Renegade™ HI-FLO™ Microcatheter Kits with Transend™-18 Guidewires 

Renegade™ HI-FLO™ Fathom™ Pre-Loaded Systems with Fathom™-16 Guidewires
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UPN / Order Code GTIN Restrained Length (cm) Box (Units) C-Code

M001394240020040 08714729983521 4 1 N/A
M001394240020060 08714729983538 6 1 N/A
M001394240030060 08714729983545 6 1 N/A
M001394240030120 08714729983552 12 1 N/A
M001394240040080 08714729983569 8 1 N/A
M001394240040150 08714729983576 15 1 N/A
M001394240050080 08714729983583 8 1 N/A
M001394240050150 08714729983590 15 1 N/A
M001394240060100 08714729983606 10 1 N/A
M001394240060200 08714729983613 20 1 N/A
M001394240080200 08714729983620 20 1 N/A
M001394240100200 08714729983637 20 1 N/A
M001394240100300 08714729983644 30 1 N/A
M001394240100500 08714729983651 50 1 N/A
M001394240120200 08714729983668 20 1 N/A
M001394240120300 08714729983675 30 1 N/A
M001394240120500 08714729983682 50 1 N/A
M001394240140200 08714729983699 20 1 N/A
M001394240140300 08714729983705 30 1 N/A
M001394240140500 08714729983712 50 1 N/A
M001394240180500 08714729983729 50 1 N/A
M001394240200500 08714729983736 50 1 N/A
M001394240220600 08714729983743 60 1 N/A
M001394240320600 0191506010485 60 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code GTIN Restrained Length (cm) Box (Units) C-Code

M001394250020020 00191506026363 2 1 N/A

M001394250020040 00191506026370 4 1 N/A

M001394250020060 00191506026387 6 1 N/A

M001394250020080 00191506026394 8 1 N/A

M001394250030040 00191506026400 4 1 N/A

M001394250030080 00191506026417 8 1 N/A

M001394250030120 00191506026424 12 1 N/A

M001394250030150 00191506026431 15 1 N/A

M001394250040080 00191506026448 8 1 N/A

M001394250040100 00191506026455 10 1 N/A

M001394250040150 00191506026462 15 1 N/A

M001394250040300 00191506026479 30 1 N/A

M001394250050100 00191506026486 10 1 N/A

M001394250050150 00191506026493 15 1 N/A

M001394250050200 00191506026509 20 1 N/A

M001394250050300 00191506026516 30 1 N/A

M001394250060150 00191506026523 15 1 N/A

M001394250060200 00191506026530 20 1 N/A

M001394250060300 00191506026547 30 1 N/A

M001394250060600 00191506026554 60 1 N/A

M001394250080300 00191506026561 30 1 N/A

M001394250080600 00191506026578 60 1 N/A

6
8
10

EMBOLD FIBERED 14X30
EMBOLD FIBERED 14X50
EMBOLD FIBERED 18X50

22

14
14
14
18
20EMBOLD FIBERED 20X50

EMBOLD FIBERED 22X60

10
12
12
12

EMBOLD FIBERED 32X60 32

IO & EMBOLIZATION

EMBOLD™ Soft Detachable Coil System

EMBOLD SOFT 3X4

EMBOLD SOFT 3X8

EMBOLD SOFT 3X12

EMBOLD SOFT 3X15

EMBOLD SOFT 4X8

EMBOLD SOFT 4X10

EMBOLD SOFT 4X15

EMBOLD™ Fibered Detachable Coil System

EMBOLD FIBERED 2X4
EMBOLD FIBERED 2X6
EMBOLD FIBERED 3X6

EMBOLD FIBERED 10X50
EMBOLD FIBERED 12X20
EMBOLD FIBERED 12X30
EMBOLD FIBERED 12X50
EMBOLD FIBERED 14X20

EMBOLD FIBERED 6X10

Maximum Diameter (mm)

2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6

EMBOLD FIBERED 6X20
EMBOLD FIBERED 8X20
EMBOLD FIBERED 10X20
EMBOLD FIBERED 10X30 10

Fully Retractable Coils

EMBOLD FIBERED 3X12
EMBOLD FIBERED 4X8
EMBOLD FIBERED 4X15
EMBOLD FIBERED 5X8
EMBOLD FIBERED 5X15

Description

Description Maximum Diameter (mm)

EMBOLD SOFT 2X2

EMBOLD SOFT 2X4

EMBOLD SOFT 2X6

EMBOLD SOFT 2X8

EMBOLD SOFT 8X60

6

6

6

8

8

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

EMBOLD SOFT 5X30

EMBOLD SOFT 6X15

EMBOLD SOFT 4X30

EMBOLD SOFT 5X10

EMBOLD SOFT 5X15

EMBOLD SOFT 5X20

5

EMBOLD SOFT 6X20

EMBOLD SOFT 6X30

EMBOLD SOFT 6X60

EMBOLD SOFT 8X30

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4
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UPN / Order Code GTIN Restrained Length (cm) Box (Units) C-Code

M001394260000150 00191506026585 15 1 N/A
M001394260000300 00191506026592 30 1 N/A
M001394260000450 00191506026608 45 1 N/A
M001394260000600 00191506026615 60 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Restrained
 Length 

(cm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M001363500 36-350 08714729793151 3 4 1 N/A

M001363520 36-352 08714729792987 4 10 1 N/A

M001363540 36-354 08714729793007 6 10 1 N/A

M001363550 36-355 08714729793021 6 20 1 N/A

M001363570 36-357 08714729797425 8 10 1 N/A

M001363580 36-358 08714729793045 8 20 1 N/A

M001363590 36-359 08714729793014 8 40 1 N/A

M001363600 36-360 08714729793137 10 20 1 N/A

M001363610 36-361 08714729793168 10 40 1 N/A

M001363620 36-362 08714729793175 12 20 1 N/A

M001363630 36-363 08714729792970 12 40 1 N/A

M001363640 36-364 08714729793120 15 20 1 N/A

M001363650 36-365 08714729793144 15 40 1 N/A

M001363660 36-366 08714729797432 18 20 1 N/A

M001363670 36-367 08714729795414 18 40 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Restrained
 Length 

(cm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M001363700 36-370 08714729792994 4 6 1 N/A
M001363720 36-372 08714729793069 6 10 1 N/A
M001363730 36-373 08714729793090 6 20 1 N/A
M001363760 36-376 08714729793052 8 20 1 N/A
M001363790 36-379 08714729793106 10 25 1 N/A
M001363800 36-380 08714729795513 10 40 1 N/A
M001363810 36-381 08714729793113 15 25 1 N/A
M001363820 36-382 08714729795438 15 40 1 N/A
M001363830 36-383 08714729795445 20 40 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Restrained
 Length 

(cm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M001363910 36-391 08714729795483 4 4.5 1 N/A
M001363920 36-392 08714729795520 6 9 1 N/A
M001363930 36-393 08714729796114 8 14 1 N/A

Detachable Coils
Interlock™ - 35 Fibered IDC Occlusion System 

Diamond

IO & EMBOLIZATION

Fully Retractable Coils

N/A

EMBOLD™ Packing Detachable Coil System

Maximum Diameter (mm)

EMBOLD PACKING US 45 N/A

N/A

N/AEMBOLD PACKING US 30

EMBOLD PACKING US 60

Description

EMBOLD PACKING US 15

2D Helical

Cube
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Restrained
 Length 

(cm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M001361480 36-148 08714729845263 2 4 1 N/A
M001361490 36-149 08714729845270 2 6 1 N/A
M001361500 36-150 08714729764939 3 6 1 N/A
M001361510 36-151 08714729764946 3 12 1 N/A
M001361520 36-152 08714729764953 4 8 1 N/A
M001361530 36-153 08714729764960 4 15 1 N/A
M001361540 36-154 08714729764977 5 8 1 N/A
M001361550 36-155 08714729764984 5 15 1 N/A
M001361560 36-156 08714729764991 6 10 1 N/A
M001361570 36-157 08714729765004 6 20 1 N/A
M001361580 36-158 08714729765011 8 20 1 N/A
M001361590 36-159 08714729765028 10 20 1 N/A
M001361600 36-160 08714729765035 10 30 1 N/A
M001361920 36-192 08714729845287 10 50 1 N/A
M001361610 36-161 08714729765042 12 20 1 N/A
M001361620 36-162 08714729765059 12 30 1 N/A
M001361630 36-163 08714729765066 14 20 1 N/A
M001361640 36-164 08714729765073 14 30 1 N/A
M001361930 36-193 08714729845294 14 50 1 N/A
M001361940 36-194 08714729845300 18 50 1 N/A
M001361950 36-195 08714729845317 20 50 1 N/A
M001361960 36-196 08714729845324 22 60 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Restrained
 Length 

(cm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M001361740 36-174 08714729765080 3 2.3 1 N/A
M001361750 36-175 08714729765097 4 4.1 1 N/A
M001361760 36-176 08714729765103 5 5.8 1 N/A
M001361770 36-177 08714729765110 6 8 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Restrained
 Length 

(cm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M0033612020 361202 08714729158684 2 2 1 N/A
M0013612040 361204 08714729158691 2 4 1 N/A
M0013613060 361306 08714729158714 3 6 1 N/A
M0013613100 361310 08714729158721 3 10 1 N/A
M0013614040 361404 08714729158738 4 4 1 N/A
M0013614080 361408 08714729158745 4 8 1 N/A
M0013614120 361412 08714729158752 4 12 1 N/A
M0013615080 361508 08714729158769 5 8 1 N/A
M0013615120 361512 08714729158776 5 12 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box 

(Units) C-Code

M0013822031 382203 08714729158912 3 3.3 23 5 N/A
M0013822041 382204 08714729158929 4 3.7 41 5 N/A
M0013822051 382205 08714729158936 5 5.5 58 5 N/A
M0013822061 382206 08714729158943 6 6.7 80 5 N/A

Pushable Coils

Detachable Coils
Interlock™ - 18 Fibered IDC Occlusion System
2D 

IDC™ Interlocking Detachable Coil
Soft

VortX™ Diamond - 18

VortX™ Diamond

Fibered Platinum Coils

IO & EMBOLIZATION
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013812031 381203 08714729158875 3 2.5 22 5 N/A
M0013812041 381204 08714729158882 4 4 42 5 N/A
M0013812051 381205 08714729158899 5 5.5 60 5 N/A
M0013812061 381206 08714729158905 6 6.5 85 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013120021 312002 08714729155980 Straight 2 2 5 N/A
M0013120051 312005 08714729155997 Straight 5 5 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter

 (mm)
Unrestrained Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013120211 312021 08714729156000 2 5 10 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter

(mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013120431 312043 08714729156048 4 7 30 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013120221 312022 08714729156017 4 4 20 5 N/A
M0013120331 312033 08714729156031 6 6 30 5 N/A
M0013120441 312044 08714729156055 7 10 40 5 N/A
M0013120551 312055 08714729156062 8 12 50 5 N/A
M0013120661 312066 08714729156079 10 14 60 5 N/A
M0013120771 312077 08714729156086 11 17 70 5 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Total Length 

(cm)
Outer Diameter

(in)

Minimum 
Catheter
 Lumen 

Diameter
(in)

Box
(Units) C-Code

M0014012160 401216 08714729158967 177 0.016 0.018 1 N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter 

(mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013723021 372302 08714729192701 3 2.6 20 5 N/A
M0013723041 372304 08714729158806 3 5.2 40 5 N/A
M0013724031 372403 08714729158813 4 2.9 30 5 N/A
M0013725031 372503 08714729192718 5 2.4 30 5 N/A
M0013725051 372505 08714729158837 5 4 50 5 N/A
M0013726041 372604 08714729158844 6 2.6 40 5 N/A
M0013727041 372704 08714729158851 7 2.3 40 5 N/A
M0013729061 372906 08714729158868 9 2.7 60 5 N/A

Pushable Coils

Straight-18 Coil

Fibered Platinum Coils

Complex Helical - 18 Coil
Fibered Platinum Coils

Coil Pusher - 16 Coil
Coil Pusher-16

Multi-Loop - 18 Coil

2D Helical - 35
Fibered Platinum Coils

Fibered Platinum Coils

Figure 8 - 18 Coil
Fibered Platinum Coils

Fibered Platinum Coils

IO & EMBOLIZATION

VortX™ - 18 Coil 
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Maximum Diameter

 (mm)

Unrestrained
 Coil Length 

(mm)

Length  in 
Introducer 

(mm)
Box

(Units) C-Code

M0013732041 373204 08714729162728 4 4 30 5 N/A
M0013733051 373305 08714729162735 5 4.5 35 5 N/A
M0013733061 373306 08714729162742 6 5 53 5 N/A
M0013733071 373307 08714729162759 7 5.5 67 5 N/A

Pushable Coils

Vascular Occlusion Coils
VortX™ - 35 Coil

IO & EMBOLIZATION
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GTIN C-Code

05060116921373 C2616
05060116921380 C2616
05060116921397 C2616
05060116921403 C2616
05060116921410 C2616
05060116921427 C2616
05060116921434 C2616
05060116921441 C2616
05060116921458 C2616
05060116921465 C2616
05060116921472 C2616
05060116921489 C2616
05060116921496 C2616
05060116921502 C2616
05060116921519 C2616
05060116921526 C2616
05060116921533 C2616
05060116921540 C2616
05060116921557 C2616
05060116921564 C2616
05060116921571 C2616
05060116921588 C2616
05060116921595 C2616
05060116921601 C2616
05060116921618 C2616
05060116921625 C2616
05060116921632 C2616
05060116921649 C2616
05060116921656 C2616
05060116921663 C2616
05060116921670 C2616
05060116921687 C2616
05060116921694 C2616
05060116921700 C2616
05060116921717 C2616

M00139552US0350
M00139552US0400

 RADIOEMBOLIZATION (Y-90)
Y-90 Glass Microspheres

TheraSphere™

BSC Part Number Description

Y-90 TheraSphere (3 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (3.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (4 GBq) US Comm

M00139552US1050

M00139552US0550
M00139552US0600
M00139552US0650
M00139552US0700

M00139552US0500

M00139552US0750
M00139552US0800
M00139552US0850
M00139552US0900

Y-90 TheraSphere (6 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (6.5 GBq) US Comm

Customer Service – TheraSphere
In the US or Canada, for orders or any supply-related questions about TheraSphere please contact:

➢ Phone: 1.866.363.3330 (toll free)
➢ Fax: 1.800.268.5299 (toll free)

➢ Fax: 1.613.482.4843
➢ Email: theraspherecustomersupport@bsci.com

➢ Service Hours of Operation: Monday through Friday, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET

Order Online (US Sales only): www.TheraSphereNow.com

Customer Ordering Information

Y-90 TheraSphere (7 GBq) US Comm

M00139552US1200
M00139552US1250
M00139552US1300 
M00139552US1350
M00139552US1400
M00139552US1450
M00139552US1500
M00139552US1550

Y-90 TheraSphere (12 GBq) US Comm

M00139552US0950
M00139552US1000

M00139552US0450

M00139552US0300

M00139552US1100 
M00139552US1150

Y-90 TheraSphere (7.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (8 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (8.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (9 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (9.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (10 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (10.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (11 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (11.5 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (4.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (5 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (5.5 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (15 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (15.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (16 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (16.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (17 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (12.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (13 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (13.5 GBq) US Comm
Y-90 TheraSphere (14 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (14.5 GBq) US Comm

M00139552US1950 Y-90 TheraSphere (19.5 GBq) US Comm
M00139552US2000 Y-90 TheraSphere (20 GBq) US Comm

M00139552US1600
M00139552US1650 
M00139552US1700
M00139552US1750 Y-90 TheraSphere (17.5 GBq) US Comm

Y-90 TheraSphere (18 GBq) US CommM00139552US1800 
M00139552US1850 Y-90 TheraSphere (18.5 GBq) US Comm
M00139552US1900 Y-90 TheraSphere (19 GBq) US Comm
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent
 Diameter

 (mm)

Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath Compatibility
(F)

Catheter Total Length 
(cm) C-Code

H74938046520750 38046-52075 08714729484912  5 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046530750 38046-53075 08714729484929  5 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046540750 38046-54075 08714729484936  5 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046560750 38046-56075 08714729484943  5 57 60 6 75 C1876
H74938046620750 38046-62075 08714729392132  6 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046630750 38046-63075 08714729579656  6 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046640750 38046-64075 08714729392156  6 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046660750 38046-66075 08714729392170  6 57 60 6 75 C1876
H74938046720750 38046-72075 08714729392194  7 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046730750 38046-73075 08714729579663  7 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046740750 38046-74075 08714729392217  7 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046760750 38046-76075 08714729392231  7 57 60 6 75 C1876
H74938046820750 38046-82075 08714729392255  8 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046830750 38046-83075 08714729579670  8 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046840750 38046-84075 08714729392279  8 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046860750 38046-86075 08714729392293  8 57 60 7 75 C1876
H74938046920750 38046-92075 08714729392316  9 25 30 7 75 C1876
H74938046940750 38046-94075 08714729392330  9 37 40 7 75 C1876
H74938046960750 38046-96075 08714729392354  9 57 60 7 75 C1876
H74938046102070 38046-10207 08714729392071 10 25 30 7 75 C1876
H74938046104070 38046-10407 08714729392095 10 37 40 7 75 C1876
H74938046106070 38046-10607 08714729392118 10 57 60 7 75 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent
 Diameter

 (mm)

Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Balloon 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath Compatibility
(F)

Catheter Total Length 
(cm) C-Code

H74938047520130 38047-52013 08714729484950  5 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047530130 38047-53013 08714729484967  5 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047540130 38047-54013 08714729484974  5 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047560130 38047-56013 08714729484981  5 57 60 6 135 C1876
H74938047620130 38047-62013 08714729392408  6 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047630130 38047-63013 08714729579687  6 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047640130 38047-64013 08714729392415  6 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047660130 38047-66013 08714729392422  6 57 60 6 135 C1876
H74938047720130 38047-72013 08714729392439  7 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047730130 38047-73013 08714729579694  7 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047740130 38047-74013 08714729392446  7 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047760130 38047-76013 08714729392453  7 57 60 6 135 C1876
H74938047820130 38047-82013 08714729392460  8 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047830130 38047-83013 08714729579700  8 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047840130 38047-84013 08714729392477  8 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047860130 38047-86013 08714729392484  8 57 60 7 135 C1876
H74938047920130 38047-92013 08714729392491  9 25 30 7 135 C1876
H74938047940130 38047-94013 08714729392507  9 37 40 7 135 C1876
H74938047960130 38047-96013 08714729392514  9 57 60 7 135 C1876
H74938047120130 38047-12013 08714729392378 10 25 30 7 135 C1876
H74938047140130 38047-14013 08714729392385 10 37 40 7 135 C1876
H74938047160130 38047-16013 08714729392392 10 57 60 7 135 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent
 Diameter

 (mm)

Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Guide Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) C-Code

H74937911415900 37911-41590 08714729390381 4 15 5 6 90 C1876
H74937912419900 37912-41990 08714729390466 4 19 5 6 90 C1876
H74937911515900 37911-51590 08714729390404 5 15 5 6 90 C1876
H74937912519900 37912-51990 08714729390480 5 19 5 6 90 C1876
H74937911614900 37911-61490 08714729484837 6 14 5 6 90 C1876
H74937912618900 37912-61890 08714729484851 6 18 5 6 90 C1876
H74937911715900 37911-71590 08714729390442 7 15 6 7 90 C1876
H74937912719900 37912-71990 08714729390527 7 19 6 7 90 C1876

STENTS - NON VASCULAR
Metallic Stents

Express™ LD Biliary Over-the-Wire Premounted Stent System
75 cm Catheter Working Length

135 cm Catheter Working  Length

Express™ SD Renal Monorail™ Premounted Stent System
90 cm Catheter Working Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent
 Diameter

 (mm)

Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Guide Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) C-Code

H74937911415150 37911-41515 08714729390374 4 15 5 6 150 C1876
H74937912419150 37912-41915 08714729390459 4 19 5 6 150 C1876
H74937911515150 37911-51515 08714729390398 5 15 5 6 150 C1876
H74937912519150 37912-51915 08714729390473 5 19 5 6 150 C1876
H74937911614150 37911-61415 08714729484820 6 14 5 6 150 C1876
H74937912618150 37912-61815 08714729484844 6 18 5 6 150 C1876
H74937911715150 37911-71515 08714729390435 7 15 6 7 150 C1876
H74937912719150 37912-71915 08714729390510 7 19 6 7 150 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code

M001711060 71-106 08714729406174  5 80 6 100 1 C1876
M001711080 71-108 08714729406198  6 20 6 100 1 C1876
M001711100 71-110 08714729406211  6 45 6 100 1 C1876
M001711240 71-124 08714729406358  8 20 6 100 1, 3 C1876
M001711260 71-126 08714729406372  8 40 6 100 1, 3 C1876
M001711280 71-128 08714729406396  8 60 6 100 1, 3 C1876
M001711300 71-130 08714729406419  8 80 6 100 1, 3 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code

M001711030 71-103 08714729406143  5 40 6 160 1 C1876
M001711050 71-105 08714729406167  5 55 6 160 1 C1876
M001711070 71-107 08714729406181  5 80 6 160 1 C1876
M001711230 71-123 08714729406341  7 90 6 160 1 C1876
M001711290 71-129 08714729406402  8 60 6 160 1 C1876
M001711310 71-131 08714729406426  8 80 6 160 1 C1876
M001711350 71-135 08714729406464 10 42 7 160 1 C1876
M001711370 71-137 08714729406488 10 68 7 160 1 C1876
M001711390 71-139 08714729406501 10 94 7 160 1 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length
 (mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) Indications C-Code

H965404500 40450 08714729204121 22 35 11 100 1 C1876
H965404510 40451 08714729204138 22 45 11 100 1 C1876
H965404520 40452 08714729204145 22 70 11 100 1 C1876
H965405100 40510 08714729204152 24 35 12 100 1 C1876
H965405110 40511 08714729204169 24 45 12 100 1 C1876
H965405120 40512 08714729204176 24 70 12 100 1 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length
 (mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) Indications C-Code

H965412000 41-200 08714729204398 12 20 9 160 1 C1876

135 cm Catheter Working Length

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
 Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

Express™ SD Renal Monorail™ Premounted Stent System
Metallic Stents

STENTS - NON VASCULAR

150 cm Catheter Working Length

135 cm Catheter Working Length

WALLSTENT™ RP Endoprosthesis
75 cm Catheter Working Length

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
 Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

WALLSTENT™ Endoprosthesis with  Unistep™ Plus Delivery System
75 cm Catheter Working Length

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label
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Fully Covered Stents with Permalume™ Covering

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) C-Code

M00574750 57475 08714729820536 8 60 9 75 cm C1874
M00574760 57476 08714729820543 8 80 9 75 cm C1874
M00574770 57477 08714729820505 10 40 9 75 cm C1874
M00574780 57478 08714729820512 10 60 9 75 cm C1874
M00574790 57479 08714729820529 10 80 9 75 cm C1874

Partially Covered Stents with Permalume™ Covering

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) C-Code

M00574700 57470 08714729799382 8 60 9 75 cm C1874
M00574710 57471 08714729799399 8 80 9 75 cm C1874
M00574720 57472 08714729799368 10 40 9 75 cm C1874
M00574730 57473 08714729799344 10 60 9 75 cm C1874
M00574740 57474 08714729799375 10 80 9 75 cm C1874

Uncovered Stents

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained Stent 
Length 
(mm)

Sheath 
Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) C-Code

M00574620 57462 08714729820581 8 40 9 75 cm C1876
M00574630 57463 08714729799412 8 60 9 75 cm C1876
M00574640 57464 08714729799429 8 80 9 75 cm C1876
M00574650 57465 08714729799436 8 100 9 75 cm C1876
M00574660 57466 08714729820550 10 40 9 75 cm C1876
M00574670 57467 08714729820567 10 60 9 75 cm C1876
M00574680 57468 08714729820574 10 80 9 75 cm C1876
M00574690 57469 08714729799351 10 100 9 75 cm C1876

WallFlex™ Biliary Transhepatic Stent System

STENTS - NON VASCULAR

Metallic Stents
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Unconstrained 
Diameter* 

(mm)

Unconstrained 
Length* 

(mm)

Guide Sheath 
Compatibility

 (F)

Guide 
Catheter Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) C-Code

M001719000 71-900 08714729781165 6 22 5 7 135 C1876
M001719010 71-901 08714729781189 8 21 5 7 135 C1876
M001719020 71-902 08714729781202 8 29 5 7 135 C1876
M001719030 71-903 08714729781226 8 36 5 7 135 C1876
M001719040 71-904 08714729781103 10 24 6 8 135 C1876
M001719050 71-905 08714729781127 10 31 6 8 135 C1876
M001719060 71-906 08714729781141 10 37 6 8 135 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Unconstrained 
Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code

H74939293050270 39293-05027 08714729873532 5 20 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293054070 39293-05407 08714729873549 5 40 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293056070 39293-05607 08714729873556 5 60 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293058070 39293-05807 08714729873563 5 80 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293051070 39293-05107 08714729873570 5 100 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293051270 39293-05127 08714729873587 5 120 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293051570 39293-05157 08714729873594 5 150 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293052070 39293-052070 08714729873617 5 200 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293060270 39293-06027 08714729873624 6 20 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293064070 39293-06407 08714729873631 6 40 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293066070 39293-06607 08714729873648 6 60 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293068070 39293-06807 08714729873655 6 80 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293061070 39293-06107 08714729873662 6 100 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293061270 39293-06127 08714729873679 6 120 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293061570 39293-06157 08714729873686 6 150 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293062030 39293-062030 08714729873709 6 200 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293070270 39293-07027 08714729873716 7 20 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293074070 39293-07407 08714729873723 7 40 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293076070 39293-07607 08714729873730 7 60 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293078070 39293-07807 08714729873747 7 80 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293071070 39293-07107 08714729873754 7 100 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293071270 39293-07127 08714729873761 7 120 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293071570 39293-07157 08714729873778 7 150 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293072070 39293-072070 08714729873792 7 200 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293080270 39293-08027 08714729873808 8 20 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293084070 39293-08407 08714729873815 8 40 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293086070 39293-08607 08714729873822 8 60 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293088070 39293-08807 08714729873839 8 80 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293081070 39293-08107 08714729873846 8 100 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293081270 39293-08127 08714729873853 8 120 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293081570 39293-08157 08714729873860 8 150 6 105 1,2 C1876
H74939293082070 39293-082070 08714729873884 8 200 6 105 1,2 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code

H74939293050230 39293-05023 08714729873891 5 20 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293054030 39293-05403 08714729873907 5 40 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293056030 39293-05603 08714729873914 5 60 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293058030 39293-05803 08714729873921 5 80 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293051030 39293-05103 08714729873938 5 100 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293051230 39293-05123 08714729873945 5 120 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293051530 39293-05153 08714729873952 5 150 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293052030 39293-052030 08714729873976 5 200 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293060230 39293-06023 08714729873983 6 20 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293064030 39293-06403 08714729873990 6 40 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293066030 39293-06603 08714729874003 6 60 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293068030 39293-06803 08714729874010 6 80 6 160 1,2 C1876

STENTS - VASCULAR
Metallic Stents

Carotid WALLSTENT™ Monorail™ Endoprosthesis

*Unconstrained diameter selected should be 1-2 mm larger than largest vessel to be stented.

Innova™ Vascular Self-Expanding Stent System
75 cm Catheter Working Length

130 cm Catheter Working Length

© 2025 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. PI_2000905_AB



UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code

H74939293061030 39293-06103 08714729874027 6 100 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293061230 39293-06123 08714729874034 6 120 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293061530 39293-06153 08714729874041 6 150 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293062030 39293-062030 08714729874065 6 200 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293070230 39293-07023 08714729874072 7 20 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293074030 39293-07403 08714729874089 7 40 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293076030 39293-07603 08714729874096 7 60 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293078030 39293-07803 08714729874102 7 80 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293071030 39293-07103 08714729874119 7 100 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293071230 39293-07123 08714729874126 7 120 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293071530 39293-07153 08714729874133 7 150 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293072070 39293-072070 08714729874157 7 200 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293080230 39293-08023 08714729874164 8 20 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293084030 39293-08403 08714729874171 8 40 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293086030 39293-08603 08714729874188 8 60 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293088030 39293-08803 08714729874195 8 80 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293081030 39293-08103 08714729874201 8 100 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293081230 39293-08123 08714729874218 8 120 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293081530 39293-08153 08714729874225 8 150 6 160 1,2 C1876
H74939293082030 39293-082030 8714729874249 8 200 6 160 1,2 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent 
Diameter

 (mm)

Stent
 Length 
(mm)

Balloon
 Length 
(mm)

Minimum  Sheath 
Size/I.D.

(in)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) C-Code

H74938046620750 38046-62075 08714729392132  6 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046630750 38046-63075 08714729579656  6 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046640750 38046-64075 08714729392156  6 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046660750 38046-66075 08714729392170  6 57 60 6 75 C1876
H74938046720750 38046-72075 08714729392194  7 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046730750 38046-73075 08714729579663  7 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046740750 38046-74075 08714729392217  7 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046760750 38046-76075 08714729392231  7 57 60 6 75 C1876
H74938046820750 38046-82075 08714729392255  8 17 20 6 75 C1876
H74938046830750 38046-83075 08714729579670  8 27 30 6 75 C1876
H74938046840750 38046-84075 08714729392279  8 37 40 6 75 C1876
H74938046860750 38046-86075 08714729392293  8 57 60 7 75 C1876
H74938046920750 38046-92075 08714729392316  9 25 30 7 75 C1876
H74938046940750 38046-94075 08714729392330  9 37 40 7 75 C1876
H74938046960750 38046-96075 08714729392354  9 57 60 7 75 C1876
H74938046102070 38046-10207 08714729392071 10 25 30 7 75 C1876
H74938046104070 38046-10407 08714729392095 10 37 40 7 75 C1876
H74938046106070 38046-10607 08714729392118 10 57 60 7 75 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent 
Diameter

 (mm)

Stent
 Length 
(mm)

Balloon
 Length 
(mm)

Minimum  Sheath 
Size/I.D.

(in)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) C-Code

H74938047620130 38047-62013 08714729392408  6 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047630130 38047-63013 08714729579687  6 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047640130 38047-64013 08714729392415  6 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047660130 38047-66013 08714729392422  6 57 60 6 135 C1876
H74938047720130 38047-72013 08714729392439  7 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047730130 38047-73013 08714729579694  7 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047740130 38047-74013 08714729392446  7 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047760130 38047-76013 08714729392453  7 57 60 6 135 C1876
H74938047820130 38047-82013 08714729392460  8 17 20 6 135 C1876
H74938047830130 38047-83013 08714729579700  8 27 30 6 135 C1876
H74938047840130 38047-84013 08714729392477  8 37 40 6 135 C1876
H74938047860130 38047-86013 08714729392484  8 57 60 7 135 C1876
H74938047920130 38047-92013 08714729392491  9 25 30 7 135 C1876
H74938047940130 38047-94013 08714729392507  9 37 40 7 135 C1876
H74938047960130 38047-96013 08714729392514  9 57 60 7 135 C1876
H74938047120130 38047-12013 08714729392378 10 25 30 7 135 C1876
H74938047140130 38047-14013 08714729392385 10 37 40 7 135 C1876
H74938047160130 38047-16013 08714729392392 10 57 60 7 135 C1876

130 cm Catheter Working Length

STENTS - VASCULAR

Innova™ Vascular Self-Expanding Stent System (cont.)
Metallic Stents

Indications:  1 = Superficial Femoral Artery , 2 = Proximal Popliteal Artery 

Express™ LD Iliac Over-the-Wire Premounted Stent System
75 cm Catheter Working Length

135 cm Catheter Working Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent 
Diameter

 (mm)

Stent
 Length 
(mm)

Sheath Compatibility 
(F)

Guide Compatibility 
(F)

Catheter Total Length 
(cm) C-Code

H74937911415900 37911-41590 08714729390381 4 15 5 6 90 C1876
H74937912419900 37912-41990 08714729390466 4 19 5 6 90 C1876
H74937911515900 37911-51590 08714729390404 5 15 5 6 90 C1876
H74937912519900 37912-51990 08714729390480 5 19 5 6 90 C1876
H74937911614900 37911-61490 08714729484837 6 14 5 6 90 C1876
H74937912618900 37912-61890 08714729484851 6 18 5 6 90 C1876
H74937911715900 37911-71590 08714729390442 7 15 6 7 90 C1876
H74937912719900 37912-71990 08714729390527 7 19 6 7 90 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN

Stent 
Diameter

 (mm)

Stent
 Length 
(mm)

Sheath Compatibility 
(F)

Guide Compatibility 
(F)

Catheter Total Length 
(cm) C-Code

H74937911415150 37911-41515 08714729390374 4 15 5 6 150 C1876
H74937912419150 37912-41915 08714729390459 4 19 5 6 150 C1876
H74937911515150 37911-51515 08714729390398 5 15 5 6 150 C1876
H74937912519150 37912-51915 08714729390473 5 19 5 6 150 C1876
H74937911614150 37911-61415 08714729484820 6 14 5 6 150 C1876
H74937912618150 37912-61815 08714729484844 6 18 5 6 150 C1876
H74937911715150 37911-71515 08714729390435 7 15 6 7 150 C1876
H74937912719150 37912-71915 08714729390510 7 19 6 7 150 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length

 (cm) Indications C-Code

M001712000 71-200 08714729345589  6 24 6 100 4 C1876
M001712020 71-202 08714729345602  6 36 6 100 4 C1876
M001712040 71-204 08714729345626  6 46 6 100 4 C1876
M001712060 71-206 08714729345640  6 59 6 100 4 C1876
M001712080 71-208 08714729338130  7 23 6 100 4 C1876
M001712100 71-210 08714729345671  7 34 6 100 4 C1876
M001712120 71-212 08714729345695  7 55 6 100 4 C1876
M001712140 71-214 08714729345701  7 67 6 100 4 C1876
M001712160 71-216 08714729345725  8 20 6 100 4 C1876
M001712180 71-218 08714729345749  8 38 6 100 4 C1876
M001712200 71-220 08714729320067  8 47 6 100 4 C1876
M001712220 71-222 08714729345770  8 66 6 100 4 C1876
M001712260 71-226 08714729345817  9 35 6 100 4 C1876
M001712280 71-228 08714729320074  9 52 6 100 4 C1876
M001712300 71-230 08714729345848  9 61 6 100 4 C1876
M001712320 71-232 08714729345862 10 20 6 100 4 C1876
M001712340 71-234 08714729345886 10 39 6 100 4 C1876
M001712360 71-236 08714729345909 10 49 6 100 4 C1876
M001712380 71-238 08714729345923 10 69 6 100 4 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) Indications C-Code

M001712070 71-207 08714729345657  6 59 6 160 4 C1876

75 cm Catheter Working Length

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

135 cm Catheter Working Length

WALLSTENT™ RP Endoprosthesis 

Express™ SD Renal Monorail™ Premounted Stent System
90 cm Catheter Working Length

STENTS - VASCULAR
Metallic Stents

150 cm Catheter Working Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)
Catheter Total Length 

(cm) Indications C-Code

M001712090 71-209 08714729345664  7 23 6 160 4 C1876
M001712110 71-211 08714729345688  7 34 6 160 4 C1876
M001712130 71-213 08714729338147  7 55 6 160 4 C1876
M001712190 71-219 08714729345756  8 38 6 160 4 C1876
M001712210 71-221 08714729345763  8 47 6 160 4 C1876
M001712230 71-223 08714729345787  8 66 6 160 4 C1876
M001712270 71-227 08714729345824  9 35 6 160 4 C1876
M001712350 71-235 08714729345893 10 39 6 160 4 C1876
M001712370 71-237 08714729345916 10 49 6 160 4 C1876
M001712390 71-239 08714729345930 10 69 6 160 4 C1876

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)

Catheter Working 
Length
 (cm) Indications C-Code

H74939200062070 39200-06207 08714729805250 6 20 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200063070 39200-06307 08714729805274 6 30 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200064070 39200-06407 08714729805298 6 40 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200066070 39200-06607 08714729805335 6 60 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200068070 39200-06807 08714729805373 6 80 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200061070 39200-06107 08714729805212 6 100 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200061270 39200-06127 08714729805236 6 120 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200072070 39200-07207 08714729805410 7 20 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200073070 39200-07307 08714729805434 7 30 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200074070 39200-07407 08714729805458 7 40 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200076070 39200-07607 08714729805496 7 60 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200078070 39200-07807 08714729805533 7 80 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200071070 39200-07107 08714729805557 7 100 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200071270 39200-07127 08714729805397 7 120 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200082070 39200-08207 08714729805618 8 20 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200083070 39200-08307 08714729805632 8 30 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200084070 39200-08407 08714729805656 8 40 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200086070 39200-08607 08714729805694 8 60 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200088070 39200-08807 08714729805731 8 80 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200081070 39200-08107 08714729805571 8 100 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200081270 39200-08127 08714729805595 8 120 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200092070 39200-09207 08714729805755 9 20 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200093070 39200-09307 08714729805779 9 30 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200094070 39200-09407 08714729805793 9 40 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200096070 39200-09607 08714729805830 9 60 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200098070 39200-09807 08714729805878 9 80 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200091070 39200-09107 08714729805892 9 100 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200102070 39200-10207 08714729804970 10 20 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200103070 39200-10307 08714729804994 10 30 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200104070 39200-10407 08714729805014 10 40 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200106070 39200-10607 08714729805052 10 60 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200108070 39200-10807 08714729805090 10 80 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200101070 39200-10107 08714729805113 10 100 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200123070 39200-12307 08714729805137 12 30 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200124070 39200-12407 08714729805151 12 40 6 75 4 C1876
H74939200126070 39200-12607 08714729805199 12 60 6 75 4 C1876

Epic™ Self-Expanding Vascular Stent System
75 cm Catheter Working Length

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

Metallic Stents
WALLSTENT™ RP Endoprosthesis (cont.)
135 cm Catheter Working Length

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

STENTS - VASCULAR
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN
Unconstrained Stent 

Diameter (mm)

Unconstrained 
Stent Length 

(mm)
Sheath Compatibility 

(F)

Catheter Working 
Length
 (cm) Indications C-Code

H74939200062020 39200-06202 08714729805243 6 20 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200063020 39200-06302 08714729805267 6 30 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200064020 39200-06402 08714729805281 6 40 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200066020 39200-06602 08714729805328 6 60 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200068020 39200-06802 08714729805366 6 80 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200061020 39200-06102 08714729805205 6 100 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200061220 39200-06122 08714729805229 6 120 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200072020 39200-07202 08714729805403 7 20 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200073020 39200-07302 08714729805427 7 30 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200074020 39200-07402 08714729805441 7 40 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200076020 39200-07602 08714729805489 7 60 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200078020 39200-07802 08714729805526 7 80 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200071020 39200-07102 08714729805540 7 100 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200071220 39200-07122 08714729805380 7 120 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200082020 39200-08202 08714729805601 8 20 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200083020 39200-08302 08714729805625 8 30 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200084020 39200-08402 08714729805649 8 40 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200086020 39200-08602 08714729805687 8 60 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200088020 39200-08802 08714729805724 8 80 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200081020 39200-08102 08714729805564 8 100 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200081220 39200-08122 08714729805588 8 120 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200092020 39200-09202 08714729805748 9 20 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200093020 39200-09302 08714729805762 9 30 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200094020 39200-09402 08714729805786 9 40 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200096020 39200-09602 08714729805823 9 60 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200098020 39200-09802 08714729805861 9 80 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200091020 39200-09102 08714729805885 9 100 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200102020 39200-10202 08714729804963 10 20 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200103020 39200-10302 08714729804987 10 30 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200104020 39200-10402 08714729805007 10 40 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200106020 39200-10602 08714729805045 10 60 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200108020 39200-10802 08714729805083 10 80 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200101020 39200-10102 08714729805106 10 100 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200123020 39200-12302 08714729805120 12 30 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200124020 39200-12402 08714729805144 12 40 6 120 4 C1876
H74939200126020 39200-12602 08714729805182 12 60 6 120 4 C1876

Indications:  1 = Tracheobronchial, 2 = Transjugular Intrahepatic Portosystemic Shunt (TIPS), 3 = Transhepatic Biliary, 4 = Iliac, 5 = Venous
Fully open dimensions:  to determine implanted length, refer to Box Label

120 cm Catheter Working Length

STENTS - VASCULAR

Metallic Stents
Epic™ Self-Expanding Vascular Stent System (cont.)
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UPN / Order Code GTIN
Unconstrained Diameter* 

(mm)

Unconstrained 
Length
(mm)

Guide Sheath 
Compatibility

 (F)

Catheter Total 
Length 
(cm) Indications C-Code

H74912044102070 8714729979401 10 20 6 75 Venous C1876
H74912044104270 8714729979418 10 42 7 75 Venous C1876
H74912044106870 8714729979425 10 68 7 75 Venous C1876
H74912044109470 8714729979432 10 94 7 75 Venous C1876
H74912044122070 8714729979449 12 20 9 75 Venous C1876
H74912044124070 8714729979456 12 40 9 75 Venous C1876
H74912044126070 8714729979470 12 60 9 75 Venous C1876
H74912044129070 8714729979494 12 90 9 75 Venous C1876
H74912044142070 8714729979517 14 20 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044144070 8714729979524 14 40 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044146070 8714729979531 14 60 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044149070 8714729979548 14 90 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044162070 8714729979555 16 20 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044164070 8714729979562 16 40 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044166070 8714729979579 16 60 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044169070 8714729979586 16 90 10 75 Venous C1876
H74912044184070 8714729979593 18 40 11 75 Venous C1876
H74912044186070 8714729979609 18 60 11 75 Venous C1876
H74912044189070 8714729979616 18 90 11 75 Venous C1876
H74912044204070 8714729979623 20 40 11 75 Venous C1876
H74912044205570 8714729979630 20 55 11 75 Venous C1876
H74912044208070 8714729979647 20 80 11 75 Venous C1876

UPN / Order Code GTIN
Unconstrained Diameter* 

(mm)

Unconstrained 
Length
(mm)

Guide Sheath 
Compatibility

 (F)

Catheter Total 
Length 
(cm) Indications C-Code

H74912044124010 8714729979463 12 40 9 135 Venous C1876
H74912044126010 8714729979487 12 60 9 135 Venous C1876
H74912044129010 8714729979500 12 90 9 135 Venous C1876

135cm Working Catheter Length

STENTS - VENOUS

Metallic Stents
VENOUS WALLSTENT™ 
75cm Working Catheter Length
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Equipment Class Power Requirements
Processor 

Memory Backup
Enclosure 
Protection

Foot 
Switch 

Protection

Size 
(D x W x H)

(in)
Weight

(lbs) C-Code

105650-001 105650-001 08714729890584
IEC Class 1 Type CF 

Device

110/130 VAC
220/240 VAC

50/60 Hz
10 Amps Max

60
 Seconds IPX1 IPX8 23 x 15 x 52.5 150 C1757

FD0660-01 FD0660-01 191506050016 OTW 6 145 4.95 0.035 8 minimum 20mm C1757
FD0660-02 FD0660-02 191506050023 OTW 6 145 4.95 0.035 8 minimum 32mm C1757

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Delivery Platform

Minimum 
Vessel 

Diameter
(mm)

Catheter Length
(cm)

Catheter 
Diameter

(F)
GuideWire

(in)

Introducer
 Sheath

(F)

Power Pulse® 
Delivery 
Enabled C-Code

114610-001 114610-001 08714729904724 OTW 6 105 8 0.035 8 Yes C1757

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Delivery Platform

Minimum 
Vessel 

Diameter
(mm)

Catheter Length
(cm)

Catheter 
Diameter

(F)
GuideWire

(in)

Introducer
 Sheath

(F)

Power Pulse® 
Delivery 
Enabled C-Code

109676-001 109676-001 08714729889595 OTW 3 90 6 0.035 6 Yes C1757

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Delivery Platform

Minimum 
Vessel 

Diameter
(mm)

Catheter Length
(cm)

Catheter 
Diameter

(F)
GuideWire

(in)

Introducer
 Sheath

(F)

Power Pulse® 
Delivery 
Enabled C-Code

109681-001 109681-001 08714729889663 OTW 3 120 6 0.035 6 Yes C1757

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Delivery Platform

Minimum 
Vessel 

Diameter
(mm)

Catheter Length
(cm)

Catheter 
Diameter

(F)
GuideWire

(in)

Introducer
 Sheath

(F)

Power Pulse® 
Delivery 
Enabled C-Code

111303-001 111303-001 08714729889731 OTW 1.5 145 4 / 3 0.014 4 Yes C1757

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Delivery Platform

Minimum 
Vessel 

Diameter
(mm)

Catheter Length
(cm)

Catheter 
Diameter

(F)
GuideWire

(in)

Introducer
 Sheath

(F)

Power Pulse® 
Delivery 
Enabled C-Code

105039-001 105039-001 08714729889045 OTW 3 50 6 0.035 6 No C1757

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN C-Code

104834-0021 104834-0021 08714729888970 NA
Packaged 5 per box

ZelanteDVT™ Thrombectomy Set Ultra

Solent® Proxi

Solent® Omni

Solent® Dista

AVX®

For use only with the AngioJet Ultra Console 

Accessories 
Ultra Power Pulse®  Delivery Kit

C-CodeMinimum Vessel Diameter (mm)

Catheter 
Working Length 

(cm)
Catheter 

Diameter (F) GuideWire (in)
Introducer Sheath 

(F)UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Delivery Platform Basket Size

THROMBECTOMY
Thrombectomy System

AngioJet® Ultra Thrombectomy Console

Thrombectomy Catheters
SmartClaw® Thrombectomy Catheter
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UPN/Order Code GTIN Equipment Class

Processor 
Memory 
Back up Size Weight C-Code

600-40500 858593006462
Class II (product code 

KRA) Yes 26.9 x 22.7 x 11.4 cm 12.5 lb N/A

UPN/Order Code GTIN

Infusion 
Catheter 
Diameter 

(F)

Catheter 
Length 
(cm)

Treatment 
Zone 

Length (cm) C-Code

500-55106 858593006028 5.4 106 6 C1889, C1887
500-55112 858593006134 5.4 106 12 C1889, C1887
500-55118 858593006141 5.4 106 18 C1889, C1887
500-55124 858593006158 5.4 106 24 C1889, C1887
500-55130 858593006165 5.4 106 30 C1889, C1887
500-55140 858593006172 5.4 106 40 C1889, C1887
500-55150 858593006189 5.4 106 50 C1889, C1887
500-56112 858593006264 5.4 135 12 C1889, C1887
500-56130 858593006295 5.4 135 30 C1889, C1887
500-56140 858593006301 5.4 135 40 C1889, C1887
500-56150 858593006318 5.4 135 50 C1889, C1887

UPN/Order Code GTIN

Infusion 
Catheter 
Diameter 

(F)

Catheter 
Length 
(cm)

Treatment 
Zone 

Length (cm) C-Code

H74939605106080 00191506015459 7.8 106 8 C1889, C1887
H74939605106120 00191506015466 7.8 106 12 C1889, C1887
H74939605106160 00191506015473 7.8 106 16 C1889, C1887
H74939605106200 00191506015480 7.8 106 20 C1889, C1887
H74939605135080 00191506015497 7.8 135 8 C1889, C1887
H74939605135120 00191506015503 7.8 135 12 C1889, C1887
H74939605135160 00191506015510 7.8 135 16 C1889, C1887
H74939605135200 00191506015527 7.8 135 20 C1889, C1887EKOS+™ 135CM 20 CM 0.035

0.035

EKOS+™ 106CM 12 CM
EKOS+™ 106CM 16 CM

EKOS+™ 135CM  8 CM
EKOS+™ 106CM 20 CM

EKOS+™ 135CM 12 CM
EKOS+™ 135CM 16 CM

0.035
0.035
0.035
0.035
0.035

EKOS+™ Endovascular System

Product Description Guidewire (in)

EKOS+™ 106CM  8 CM 0.035

EKOS™ 135CM 30 CM
EKOS™ 135CM 40 CM

0.035

0.035
0.035
0.035
0.035
0.035

0.035
0.035
0.035
0.035
0.035

EKOS™ 135CM 50 CM

EKOS™ 106CM 30 CM

EKOS™ 135CM 12 CM

Product Description

EKOS™ 106CM 6 CM
EKOS™ 106CM 12 CM
EKOS™ 106CM 18 CM
EKOS™ 106CM 24 CM

EKOS™ Endovascular System Control Unit 4.0 

THROMBOLYSIS
 EKOS™ Endovascular System

EKOS™ 106CM 40 CM
EKOS™ 106CM 50 CM

250VAC, 50/60Hz

Power Requirements

Guidewire (in)

EKOS™ Endovascular System
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UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN French Size

Guide Wire 
Size
 (in)

Usable 
Length 
(cm)

Transducer 
Frequency

(MHz) C-Code

H7493932800180 N/A 08714729904366 4 0.018 135 30 C1753

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN French Size

Guide Wire 
Size
 (in)

Usable 
Length 
(cm)

Transducer 
Frequency

(MHz) C-Code

H7493932800350 N/A 8714729984542 8 0.035 115 15 C1753

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Dimensions
Frequency of 

Operation
Power

 Requirements Weight C-Code

H749 2493120I0 N/A 00191506033163 N/A 9 - 60 MHz

100 - 240 
VAC, 50/60 

Hz N/A N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Dimensions
Frequency of 

Operation
Power

 Requirements Weight C-Code

H749 2493120C0 N/A 00191506033125

68" Height
28" Width
28" Depth 9 - 60 MHz

100 - 240 
VAC, 50/60 

Hz 118 lbs. N/A

UPN / Order Code Catalog No. GTIN Item C-Code

H749MDU5PLUS0 MDU5PLUS 08714729842279 Motor Drive N/A

H749A70200 A7020 08714729228684
Sterile Pullback 

Sled N/A

H749MDU5PLUSBAG0 MDU5PLUSBAG 08714729842255
MDU5 PLUS 
Sterile Bag N/A

H749393160100 ​ 39316010 08714729896838 Permanent Sled ​ N/A

H749393150100 ​ 39315010 08714729896845
Permanent Sled 

Sterile Bag ​ N/A

Intravascular Ultrasound Accessories

Avvigo™+ Guidance System Accessories

Intravascular Ultrasound (IVUS) - Hardware
Avvigo™+ Multi-Modality Guidance System (Integrated Version)

*List price does not include installation costs - contact your Boston Scientific Representative for details

Avvigo™+ Multi-Modality Guidance System (Cart Version)

ULTRASOUND
Intravascular Ultrasound (IVUS) - Catheters

Peripheral Imaging Catheter
OPTICROSS™ 18 Peripheral Imaging Catheter

OPTICROSS™ 35 Peripheral Imaging Catheter

*These two C-Codes are billed when IVUS is used in conjunction with atherectomy or stenting in fem-pop revascularization procedures. For more information, please contact your PI HEMA Field Reimbursement 
representative. 
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CPT Code

36465 / 36466

N/A

Customer Care – Varithena
In the US for orders or any supply-related questions about Varithena please contact:

➢ Phone: 1.855.971.8346 (toll free)
➢ Email: VarithenaCustomerCare@bsci.com

➢ Service Hours of Operation: Monday through Friday, 8:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. ET

Order Online (US Sales only): www.VarithenaProfessional.com

Description

Varithena Polidocanol Injectable Foam 1% (18 mL)

Varithena Universal Admin Pack

Customer Ordering Information

FP00019 00360635118014

FP00024 n/a

VARITHENA
Microfoam Chemical Ablation

Varithena™

UPN / Order Code GTIN
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